\Y4
<

— V|

-\

PRESS

ONTHLY

2013



The Endless Crisis

How Monopoly-Finance Capital Produces Stagnation
and Upheaval from the USA to China

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER and ROBERT W. McCHESNEY

The days of boom and bubble are over,
and the time has come to understand
the long-term economic reality. The
Great Recession has given way to a
period of long-term anemic growth,
which Foster and McChesney aptly
term the Great Stagnation.

This incisive and timely book
describes how the increasing monopo-
lization of the economy—when a
handful of large firms dominate one or
several industries—leads to an over-
abundance of capital and too few prot-
itable investment opportunities, with
economic stagnation as the result.
Absent powerful stimuli to investment,
modern capitalist economies have
become increasingly dependent on the
financial sector to realize profits—a
solution that cannot last indefinitely, as
instability in financial markets over the
last half-decade has made clear.

“Reminds us that monopoly power
disappeared from the textbooks but not
from real life. This is a useful book for
anyone raised on the reflexive American
optimism of the post-war years.”
—JAMES K. GALBRAITH

“The most important book yet to appear
on stagnation, the central problem of
modern economic reality. Essential
reading for serious liberal, heterodox,
radical, and all open-minded economic
thinkers.”

—GAR ALPEROVITZ, author, America
Beyond Capitalism

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

THE
ENDLESS

CRISIS

How Monopoly-Finance

Capital Produces Stagnation
and Upheaval from the

USA to China

s SHRES

JOHN BELLAMY
FOSTER

ROBERT W.
McCHESNEY

AVAILABLE NOW

$24.95/ £19.95 / $25.95CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-313-3

228 pages / Economics / Current Events
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER is editor of
Monthly Review. He is professor of sociol-
ogy at the University of Oregon and
author of many books including The Great
Financial Crisis (with Fred Magdoff) and
The Ecological Rift (with Brett Clark and
Richard York).

ROBERT W. MCCHESNEY is the
Gutgsell Endowed Professor in the
Department of Communication at the
University of Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign. He is the author of several
books including The Problem of the Media
and Rich Media, Poor Democracy.



Race in Cuba

Essays on the Revolution and Racial Inequality

ESTEBAN MORALES DOMINGUEZ
Edited and translated under the direction of GARY PREVOST and AUGUST NIMTZ

AVAILABLE NOW

$19.95 / £14.95 / $20.95CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-320-1

$75.00 / £50.00 / $75.00CAN/ Cloth
978-1-58367-321-8

304 pages / Latin America / Race
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

ESTEBAN MORALES DOMINGUEZ
has been an active participant in the
Cuban revolutionary project for the past
fifty years and is one of Cuba’s most
prominent Afro-Cuban intellectuals.

He is a member of the Cuban Academy
of Sciences and the principal or co-author
of fifteen books.

Gary Prevost is Professor of Political
Science at St. John’s University and the
College of St. Benedict in Minnesota.
August Nimtz, Jr. is Professor of Political
Science at the University of Minnesota.

2

As a young militant, Esteban Morales
Dominguez participated in the over-
throw of the Batista regime and the tri-
umph of the Cuban Revolution. The
revolutionaries, he admired, sought to
establish a more just and egalitarian
society. But Morales, an Afro-Cuban,
knew that the complicated question of
race could not be ignored, or simply
willed away in a post-revolutionary
context. Today, he is one of Cuba’s
most prominent Afro-Cuban intellec-
tuals and its leading authority on the
race question.

Available for the first time in
English, the essays collected here
describe the problem of racial inequal-
ity in Cuba, provide evidence of its
existence, constructively criticize
efforts by the Cuban political leader-
ship to end discrimination, and point
to a possible way forward. He argues
that the revolution must be an ongo-
ing process and that to truly transform
society it must continue to confront
the question of race in Cuba.

“Of all the challenges confronted by the
triumphant Cuban revolution in 1959,
none has proven to be as intractable as
the issue of racism. In a thoughtful and
honest fashion, Esteban Morales lays
bare the myths and realities of race rela-
tions in twentieth-century Cuba. An
informed reader would be well served to
approach the subject of race in Cuba
through the insights offered by Morales.”
—LOUIS A. PEREZ, JR., University of
North Carolina, Chapel Hill

1.800.670.9499



One Day in December

Celia Sdnchez and the Cuban Revolution

NANCY STOUT
Foreword by ALICE WALKER

Celia Sanchez is the missing actor of
the Cuban Revolution. Although not
as well known in the English-speaking
world as Fidel Castro and Che
Guevara, Sanchez played a pivotal role
in launching the revolution and
administering the revolutionary state.
She joined the clandestine 26th of July
Movement and went on to choose the
landing site of the Granma and fight
with the rebels in the Sierra Maestra.
She collected the documents that
would form the official archives of the
revolution, and, after its victory,
launched numerous projects that
enriched the lives of many Cubans,
from parks to literacy programs to
helping develop the Cohiba cigar
brand. All the while, she maintained a
close relationship with Fidel Castro
that lasted until her death in 1980.

The product of ten years of original
research, this biography draws on
interviews with Sénchez’s friends,
family, and comrades in the rebel
army, along with countless letters and
documents. Biographer Nancy Stout
was initially barred from the official
archives, but, in a remarkable twist,
was granted access by Fidel Castro
himself, impressed as he was with
Stout’s project.

“I love this book. . . .
mature and sometimes droll exploration

an insightful,
of a profoundly liberated, adventuresome

and driven personality.”
—ALICE WALKER, from her Foreword

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

ONE DAY i
' DECEMBER
CILIA
SANCIIEZ

AND THE

LICH WALKLR

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

$28.95 / $29.95CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-317-1

400 pages / Latin America / Women’s
Studies

SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

NANCY STOUT is a writer and
photographer living in New York City.
Her books include Great American
Thoroughbred Racetracks, Homestretch,
The West Side YMCA: A Social and
Architectural Retrospective, Havana/La
Habana (with architect Jorge Rigau, who
wrote the text), and Habanos: the Story of
the Havana Cigar.

ALICE WALKER is an author, poet, and
activist. She won the Pulitzer Prize and the
National Book Award for her novel The
Color Purple.



Walter A. Rodney

A Promise of Revolution

Edited by CLAIRMONT CHUNG

VALTER RODNET

AVAILABLE NOW

$17.95/ £12.95 / $18.95 / Paper
978-1-58367-328-7

$85.00 / £50.00 / $85.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-329-4

208 pages / Africa / Biography
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

CLAIRMONT CHUNG is a lawyer,
teacher, and filmmaker. He grew up in
Guyana and lived through the racial vio-
lence of the 1960s and the insecurity that
followed. He settled in Brooklyn, New
York in 1979, entered Columbia University
in 1981, moved to Harlem in 1983, and
taught public school in the South Bronx.
Chung directed and wrote the documen-
tary, W.A.R. Stories: Walter Anthony
Rodney.

The son of working class parents,
Walter Rodney showed great academic
promise and was awarded scholarships
to the University of the West Indies in
Jamaica and the School of African and
Oriental Studies in London. He
received his PhD at the age of twenty-
four, and his thesis was published as A
History of the Upper Guinea Coast, now
a classic of African history. His most
famous work, How Europe Under-
developed Africa, is a mainstay of radi-
cal literature.

Not content merely to study the
world, Rodney turned to revolutionary
politics in Jamaica, Tanzania, and in
Guyana. But as Rodney became more
popular, the threat of his revolutionary
message stirred fears among the pow-
erful and he was assassinated in 1980.

This book presents a moving and
insightful portrait of Rodney through
the words of academics, writers, artists,
and political activists who knew him
intimately or felt his influence. They
demonstrate why Rodney is such a
widely admired figure. Contributors
include Robert Moore, Abyssinian
Carto, Brenda Do Harris, Robert Hill,
Amiri Baraka, Leith Mullings, Issa
Shivji, Clive Thomas, and Rupert
Roopnaraine.

“These personal recollections . . . remind
us of what a seminal historical figure
Rodney was, and how his reading of
history and his practice as an activist
still resonate today.”

—EDWARD A. ALPERS, UCLA;
co-editor with Pierre-Michel Fontaine,
Walter Rodney: Revolutionary and Scholar.

1.800.670.9499



The Question of Strategy

Socialist Register 2013

Edited by LEO PANITCH, GREG ALBO, and VIVEK CHIBBER

Socialists today have to confront two
realities—that they cannot avoid the
question of reforms and a gradualist
path out of capitalism; and that the
organizational vehicles for socialism
will most likely have to abide by diter-
ent structures and principles than
those that dominated left politics in the
twentieth century. Though solutions
are not obvious, Socialist Register 2013
will interrogate these dilemmas and
critique some unhelpful radical think-
ing that obstructs the reconsideration
of socialist strategy for the twenty-first
century.

CONTRIBUTORS:

Leo Panitch, Greg Albo, Vivek Chibber,
Hilary Wainwright, Barbara Epstein,
Charlie Post, Christoph Spehr, Michael
Spourdalakis, Steve Hellman, John Saul,
Atilio Boron, Susan Spronk, Jodi Dean,
Nancy Holmstrom, Johanna Brenner, Sam
Gindin, Alex Callinicos, Michael Lebowitz,
Mimmo Porcaro, Joan Sangster, Meg
Luxton, Eli Zaretsky, Aristides Baltas.

ALSO AVAILABLE [ $25.00 each ]
The Crisis and the Left (2012) / PB2532
The Crisis This Time (2011) / PB2280
Morbid Symptoms (2010) / PB2037

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

THE
QUESTION
OF

STRATEGY

REGIS¥TER

AVAILABLE NOW

$25.00 U.S. Rights Only / Paper
978-1-58367-339-3

286 pages / Socialism

SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

LEO PANITCH is professor of
political science at York University
in Toronto and author of Renewing
Socialism: Transforming Democracy,
Strategy, and Imagination.

GREG ALBO is professor in the depart-
ment of political science at York
University, Toronto.

VIVEK CHIBBER is professor of sociol-
ogy at New York University.



Lettuce Wars

Ten Years of Work and Struggle in the Fields of California

BRUCE NEUBURGER

' g

Ten Years of Work and Struggle

in the Ficlds of California

BRUCE NEURURGER

AVAILABLE NOW

$22.95 / £14.95 / $23.95CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-332-4

$75.00 / £50.00 / $75.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-333-1

350 pages / Biography / Labor
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

BRUCE NEUBURGER is a former
farmworker, longtime radical political
activist, GI organizer, movement news-
paper writer and editor, cab driver, and,
for the past twenty-five years, adult school
and community college teacher. This is
his first book.

6

In 1971, Bruce Neuburger—young, out
of work, and radicalized by the 60s
counterculture in Berkeley—took a job
as a farmworker on a whim. He could
have hardly anticipated that he would
spend the next decade laboring up and
down the agricultural valleys of
California, alongside the anonymous
and largely immigrant workforce that
feeds the nation. This account of his
journey begins at a remarkable
moment, after the birth of the United
Farm Workers union and the ensuing
uptick in worker militancy.

Part memoir, part informed com-
mentary on farm labor, the U.S. labor
movement, and the political economy
of agriculture, Lettuce Wars is a lively
account written from the perspective
of the fields.

“In these stirring pages you will find
exquisite descriptions of the work, lovely
accounts of the people who do it, and a
unique view of farm worker politics, all
delivered in straight forward, good
humored prose. Most of all, Neuburger
reminds us of what it felt like to be
young and believe in Revolution.”
—FRANK BARDACKE, author,
Trampling Out the Vintage: Cesar Chavez
and the Two Souls of the UFW

1.800.670.9499



Faces of Latin America

4th Edition

DUNCAN GREEN with SUE BRANFORD

Faces of Latin America has sold more
than 50,000 copies since it first
appeared in 1991, and is widely consid-
ered to be the best available introduc-
tion in English to the economies, poli-
tics, demography, social structures,
environment and cultures of Latin
America. Duncan Green and Sue
Branford take the reader beyond the
conventional media’s fixation on the
drug trade, corrupt politicians and
military leaders, death squads, and
guerrilla movements to celebrate the
vibrant history and culture of Latin
America’s people. Faces of Latin
America examines some of the key
forces—from conquest and the growth
of the commodity trade, military rule,
land distribution, industrialization,
and migration to civil wars and revolu-
tions, the debt crisis, neoliberalism,
and NAFTA—shaping the region’s
political and social history

“The best introductory book going on
Latin America. An invaluable resource.”
—INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS

“A sparkling and elegant primer. Far
and away the best overall introduction
to the subject.”

—HISTORY WORKSHOP JOURNAL

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

“A sparkling and elegant primer. Far and away the best overall
introduction to the subject.” — History Workshop Journal

AMERICA

DUNCAN
GREEN

WITT

SUL BRANFORD

4t EDITION

AVAILABLE NOW

$19.00 / $20.00CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-324-9

$65.00 / $65.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-325-6

272 pages / Latin America
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

DUNCAN GREEN is Head of Research
at Oxfam. He has worked as a teacher,
journalist, and researcher throughout
Latin America. He is the author of many
books, most recently From Poverty to
Power.

SUE BRANFORD worked as a foreign
correspondent in Latin America in the
1970s and 1980s. On returning to the
United Kingdom, she became an editor
and program maker for the BBC. She is
currently an editor at Latin America
Bureau.



The Economic War Against Cuba
A Historical and Legal Perspective on the U.S. Blockade

SALIM LAMRANI, Translated by LARRY OBERG
Prologue by WAYNE S. SMITH; Foreword by PAUL ESTRADE

i
f ?ERSPECHV[
. w«\ o
" \\% ///[ |||[|[|| \
AN
S 2
iz “E THE 2
i (=] k=)
7 = ECONOMIC

e WAR ACAINST

“‘F[ CUBA

2,
32

N <

SMITH

MARCH

$12.95/£10.95 / $13.95CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-340-9

$65.00 / £35.00 / $65.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-341-6

144 pages / Latin America
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

SALIM LAMRANI teaches at the
University of Paris-Sorbonne Paris IV and
the University of la Réunion. He is also a
journalist and commentator who special-
izes in Cuban-American relations.

8

It is impossible to fully understand
Cuba today without also understand-
ing the economic sanctions levied
against it by the United States. For
over fifty years, these sanctions have
been upheld by every presidential
administration, and at times intensi-
fied by individual presidents and acts
of Congress. They are a key part of
the U.S. government’s ongoing cam-
paign to undermine the Cuban
Revolution, and stand in egregious
violation of international law. Most
importantly, the sanctions are cruelly
designed for their harmful impact on
the Cuban people.

In this concise and sober account,
Salim Lamrani explains everything
you need to know about U.S. eco-
nomic sanctions against Cuba: their
origins, their provisions, how they
contravene international law, and how
they affect the lives of Cubans. He
examines the U.S. government’s own
official documents to expose what is
hiding in plain sight: an indefensible,
vicious, and wasteful blockade that has
been roundly condemned by citizens
around the world.

“An excellent summary of the U.S.
economic sanctions against Cuba, the
manner in which they have been
imposed for more than a half century
and the harm they cause the Cuban
people”
—WAYNE S. SMITH, diplomat and
former head of the U.S. Interests Section
in Cuba

1.800.670.9499



America’s Education Deficit
and the War on Youth

HENRY A. GIROUX

America’s latest war, according to
renowned social critic Henry Giroux, is
a war on youth. While this may seem
counterintuitive in our youth-obsessed
culture, Giroux lays bare the grim real-
ity of how our educational, social, and
economic institutions continually fail
young people.

Their systemic failure is the result of
what Giroux identifies as “four funda-
mentalisms”: market de-regulation,
patriotic and religious fervor, the
instrumentalization of education, and
the militarization of society. We see the
consequences most plainly in the
decaying education system: schools are
increasingly designed to churn out
drone-like future employees, imbued
with authoritarian values, inured to
violence, and destined to serve the
market. And those are the lucky ones.
Young people who don’t conform to
cultural and economic discipline are
left to navigate the neoliberal landscape
on their own; if they are black or
brown, they are likely to become
ensnared by a harsh penal system.

He urges critical educators to unite
with students and workers in rebellion
to form a new pedagogy, and to build a
new, democratic society from the
ground up.

“A compelling critical discourse analyz-
ing the present crisis of democracy. We
can only hope it will become a manifesto,
taken up by an informed and energized
citizenry—ready to act.”

—CAROL BECKER, Dean, Columbia
University School of the Arts

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

AMERICA’S

EDUCATION
DEFICIT AND THE

WAR ON YOUTH

APRIL

$16.95/ £13.95 / $16.95CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-344-7

$75.00 / £45.00 / $75.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-345-4

224 pages / Education
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

HENRY A. GIROUX is a social critic and
educator. He currently holds the Global
Television Network Chair in
Communication Studies at McMaster
University, Ontario.



The Implosion of Capitalism

SAMIR AMIN

JULY

$12.95 / $13.95CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-414-7

$65.00 / $70.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-415-4

125 pages / Economics / Marxism
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

SAMIR AMIN was born in Egypt in 1931
and received his PhD in economics in
Paris in 1957. He is director of the Third
World Forum in Dakar, Senegal. His
numerous works include The Worldwide
Law of Value, Eurocentrism, The World We
Wish to See, The Liberal Virus,
Accumulation on a World Scale, and
Spectres of Capitalism.

10

Renowned political economist Samir
Amin, engaged in a unique lifelong
effort both to narrate and affect the
human condition on a global scale,
brings his analysis up to the present—
the world of 2013. The key events of
our times—financial crisis, the emerg-
ing nations, globalization, financializa-
tion, political Islam, Euro—zone
implosion—are related in a coherent,
historically based, account.

Changes in contemporary capital-
ism require an updating of definitions
and analysis of social classes, class
struggles, political parties, social
movements and the ideological forms
in which they express their modes of
action in the transformation of soci-
eties. Amin meets this challenge and
lays bare the reality of monopoly capi-
talism in its general, global form.
Ultimately, Amin demonstrates that
this system is not viable and that the
implosion in progress is unavoidable.
Whether humanity will rise to the
challenge of building a more humane
global order free of the contradictions
of capital, however, is yet to be seen.

“What is splendid in Amin’s writing. ..
is his lucidity of expression, his clear
consistency of approach, and, above all
his absolutely unwavering condemnation
of the ravages of capital and of bourgeois
ideology in all its forms ... Amin
remains an essential point of reference,
and an inspiration.”

—BILL BOWRING, Marx & Philosophy
Review of Books

1.800.670.9499



Global NATO and the Catastrophic

Failure in Libya

HORACE CAMPBELL

In this elegantly written and incisive
account, scholar Horace Campbell
investigates the political and economic
crises of the early twenty-first century
through the prism of NATO’s interven-
tion in Libya. He traces the origins of
the conflict, situates it in the broader
context of the Arab Spring uprisings,
and explains the expanded role of a
post-Cold War NATO. This military
organization, he argues, is the instru-
ment through which the capitalist class
of North America and Europe seeks to
impose its political will on the rest of the
world, however warped by the increas-
ingly outmoded neoliberal form of cap-
italism. The intervention in Libya—
characterized by bombing campaigns,
military information operations, third
party countries, and private contrac-
tors—exemplifies this new model.

Campbell points out that while
political elites in the West were quick to
celebrate the intervention in Libya as a
success, the NATO campaign caused
many civilian deaths and destroyed the
nation’s infrastructure. Furthermore,
the instability it unleashed in the forms
of militias and terrorist groups has
only begun to be reckoned with, as the
United States learned when its embassy
was attacked and personnel, including
the ambassador, were killed. This lucid
study is essential reading for anyone
seeking to understand this complex
and weighty course of events.

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

MARCH

$16.95 / $17.95CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-412-3

$85.00 / $90.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-413-0

208 pages / Imperialism
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

HORACE CAMPBELL holds a joint
Professorship in the Department of African
American Studies and Department of
Political Science at Syracuse University. He
1s also a Special Invited Professor at
Tsinghua University in Betjing, China.
He is the author of Barack Obama and 21st
Century Politics, Reclaiming Zimbabwe: The
Exhaustion of the Patriarchal Model of
Liberation, and Pan Africanism, Pan
Africanists and African Liberation in the
21st Century. His seminal work Rasta and
Resistance: From Marcus Garvey to Walter
Rodney is in its eighth printing.

11



Hell’s Kitchen and the Battle

for Urban Space

Class Struggle and Progressive Reform in New York City, 1894-1914

JOSEPH J. VARGA

MAY

$18.95/ £15.95/ $19.95CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-348-5

$85.00 / £50.00 / $85.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-349-2

272 pages / Urban Studies
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

JOSEPH VARGA is assistant professor of
labor studies at Indiana University. Before
receiving his doctorate from the New
School for Social Research, Varga was a
truck driver, forklift operator, and service
worker, among other things. He is a long-
time labor activist and former Teamster
shop steward, and has worked for the
IBEW and New York State Working
Families Party.

12

Hell’s Kitchen is among Manhattan’s
most storied and studied neighbor-
hoods. A working-class district situ-
ated next to the West Side’s middle-
and upper-class residential districts, it
has long attracted the focus of artists
and urban planners, writers and
reformers. Now, Joseph Varga takes us
on a tour of Hell’s Kitchen with an eye
toward what we usually take for
granted: space, and, particularly, how
urban spaces are produced, controlled,
and contested by different class and
political forces.

Varga examines events and locations
in a crucial period in the formation of
the Hell’s Kitchen neighborhood, the
Progressive Era, and describes how
reformers sought to shape the behavior
and experiences of its inhabitants by
manipulating the built environment.
But those inhabitants had plans of
their own, and thus ensued a struggle
over the very spaces—public and pri-
vate, commercial and personal-in
which they lived. Varga considers the
interactions between human actors,
the built environment, and the natural
landscape, and suggests how the pro-
duction and struggle over space influ-
ence what we think and how we live. In
the process, he raises incisive questions
about the meaning of community, citi-
zenship, and democracy itself.

1.800.670.9499



Capitalist Globalization

Consequences, Resistance, and Alternatives

MARTIN HART-LANDSBERG

Nearly all economists, politicians, busi-
ness leaders, and mainstream journal-
ists view globalization as the natural
result of economic development, and a
beneficial one at that. But, as noted
economist Martin Hart-Landsberg
argues, this perception does not match
the reality of globalization. The rise of
transnational corporations and their
global production chains was the result
of intentional and political acts, deci-
sions made at the highest levels of
power. Their aim—to increase profits by
seeking the cheapest sources of labor
and raw materials-was facilitated
through policy-making at the national
and international levels, and was
largely successful. But workers in every
nation have paid the costs.

This book examines the historical
record of globalization and discusses
alternatives, in part by looking to
examples such as South America’s
Bolivarian Alliance for the Americas
(ALBA) for clues on how to build an
international economy based on soli-
darity, social development, and shared
prosperity.

“Building upon his excellent in-depth
studies of capitalist development in
South Korea, Japan and China, Hart-
Landsberg takes his analysis to the next
level by explaining the profound
significance of the restructuring of

the international organization of
production.”

—MICHAEL A. LEBOWITZ, professor
emeritus, Simon Fraser University

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

CAPITALIST
GLOBALITATION

CONSEQUENCES, RESISTANCE,
AND ALTERNATIVES

JUNE

$15.95/£13.95 / $16.95CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-352-2

$69.00 / £40.00 / $69.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-353-9

208 pages / Globalization
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

MARTIN HART-LANDSBERG is
professor of economics and director of the
political economy program at Lewis and
Clark College, Portland, Oregon; and
adjunct researcher at the Institute for Social
Sciences, Gyeongsang National University,
South Korea. He is the author or editor of
six books, including, most recently, Marxist
Perspectives on South Korea in the Global
Economy.



Ruth First and Joe Slovo in
the War to End Apartheid

ALAN WIEDER
Foreword by NADINE GORDIMER

RUTH FIRST
JOE SLOVO
WAR
APARTHEID

FOREWORD Iy

NADINE CORDIMER

JULY

$24.95 / $25.95CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-356-0

$95.00 / $95.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-357-7

464 pages / South Africa
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

ALAN WIEDER is an oral historian
who lives in Portland, Oregon. He is
distinguished professor emeritus at the
University of South Carolina and has also
taught at the University of the Western
Cape and Stellenbosch University in
South Africa. He has written widely on
South Africans who fought against the
apartheid regime.

NADINE GORDIMER is a writer and

activist from South Africa. She was award-
ed the Nobel Prize in Literature in 1991.

14

Ruth First and Joe Slovo, husband and
wife, were leaders of the war to end
apartheid in South Africa. Commun-
ists, scholars, parents, and uncompro-
mising militants, they were the perfect
enemies for the white police state.
Together they were swept up in the
growing resistance to apartheid, and
together they experienced repression
and exile. Their contributions to the
liberation struggle, as individuals and
as a couple, are undeniable. Ruth agi-
tated tirelessly for the overthrow of
apartheid, first in South Africa and
then from abroad, and Joe directed
much of the armed struggle carried out
by the famous Umkhonto we Sizwe.
Only one of them, however, would sur-
vive to see the fall of the old regime and
the founding of a new, democratic
South Africa.

This book, the first extended biogra-
phy of Ruth First and Joe Slovo, is a
remarkable account of one couple and
the revolutionary moment in which

they lived.

“A gripping social history, a love song
to the revolution, and a passionate and
enlightening portrait of a partnership,
a love-affair, and two extraordinary
activists who cast their fates with the
dreams of people everywhere for justice
and freedom.”

—BILL AYERS and

BERNARDINE DOHRN

1.800.670.9499



A Freedom Budget for All Americans

Recapturing the Promise of the Civil Rights Movment
in the Struggle for Economic Justice Today

PAUL Le BLANC and MICHAEL D. YATES

While the Civil Rights Movement is
remembered for efforts to end segrega-
tion and secure the rights of African
Americans, the larger economic vision
that animated much of the movement
is often overlooked today. That vision
sought economic justice for every per-
son in the United States, regardless of
race. The document that best captured
this vision was the Freedom Budget for
All  Americans:  Budgeting  Our
Resources, 1966—1975, To Achieve
Freedom from Want published by the A.
Philip Randolph Institute and
endorsed by a virtual ‘who’s who’ of
U.S. left liberalism and radicalism.

Now, two of today’s leading socialist
thinkers return to the Freedom Budget
and its program for economic justice.
Paul Le Blanc and Michael D. Yates
explain the origins of the Freedom
Budget. Combining historical perspec-
tive with clear-sighted economic pro-
posals, the authors make a concrete
case for reviving the spirit of the Civil
Rights Movement and building the
society of economic security and dem-
ocratic control envisioned by the
movement’s leaders—a struggle that
continues to this day.

“Exciting and unique, especially for
students, activists, and scholars. An
important challenge to the neoliberal
agenda.”

—IMMANUEL NESS, editor,
WorkingUSA: The Journal of Labor

and Society

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

A FREEDOM BUDGET
FOR ALL AMERICANS

Recapturing the Promisc of the
Civil Rights Movementin the

Struggle for Economic Justice ‘loday

AUGUST

$16.95/ £12.95 / $17.95CAN / Paper
978-1-58367-360-7

$69.00 / £35.00 / $69.00CAN / Cloth
978-1-58367-361-4

272 pages / Economics / History
SIMULTANEOUS E-BOOK AVAILABLE

PAUL Le BLANC is professor of history
at La Roche College and the author of
many titles, including From Marx to
Gramsci and Marx, Lenin and the
Revolutionary Experience.

MICHAEL D. YATES is associate editor
of Monthly Review and the author of Why
Unions Matter and The ABCs of the
Economic Crisis (with Fred Magdoff).



‘e Paramilitarism and the
R W Assault on Democracy

. in Haiti

PARAMILITARISM AND.THE ASSAULT SRS 319 Xex 653

UN I]EM[I[:HM:V I“ Hm“ “A major and provocative contribution to our under-
standing of the travail of Haitian paramilitarism since
the fall of the Duvalier dictatorship in 1986. A must-
read not only for Haitianists, but also for anyone inter-
ested in the processes of political destabilization and
popular disempowerment.”

—ROBERT FATTON, University of Virginia; author,
Haiti’s Predatory Republic: The Unending Transition to Democracy

JEB SPRAGUE is a PhD candidate in sociology at the University of California at Santa
Barbara. He received a Project Censored Award in 2008 for an article (coauthored with
Haitian journalist Wadner Pierre) from Port-au-Prince, and has written for the Al Jazeera,
The Guardian, NACLA, and Haiti Liberté among other journals. This is his first book.

$23.95 / 978-1-58367-300-3 / 375 pages

-~ The Contradictions
CDNTRABICT!ONS Of “Real SOCia]ism”

REAL SOCIALISM  The Conductor and the Conducted

THE CONDUCTOR AND THE CONDUCTED MICHAEL A. LEBOWITZ

MICHAEL A. LEBOWITZ . . . .
In this concise volume, Lebowitz considers the legacy of
twentieth century socialist societies, or what some have
termed “real socialism.”

“The profound understanding in this new book of why
twentieth-century attempts at constructing socialism
failed must be an essential element in the socialist
renewal emerging amid the first great capitalist crisis of the twenty-first century.”
—LEO PANITCH, editor, The Socialist Register

MICHAEL A. LEBOWITZ is professor emeritus of economics at Simon Fraser University in
Vancouver, Canada, and the author of The Socialist Alternative and Beyond Capital: Marx’s
Political Economy of the Working Class (winner of the Isaac Deutscher Memorial Prize, 2004).

$15.95 / 978-1-58367-256-3 / 192 pages

16 1.800.670.9499



An Introduction to the —
Three Volumes of Karl - h

THREE VOLUMES of

Marx’s Capital KARL MARX’S

CAPITAL
MICHAEL HEINRICH
Translated by ALEX LOCASCIO

“Must reading for everyone in the Occupy movement

and for everyone who wants to understand social rela-
tions in contemporary capitalist societies.” Michael Heinrich
—PADDY QUICK, St. Francis College e e o . e Lo

“Heinrich has written an excellent little introduction to Marx’s masterpiece. Among its
many virtues is that it takes money and finance seriously, which many Marxists don’t.
But even if you've read lots of Marx, you can still learn a lot by reading this book.”
—DOUG HENWOOD, Left Business Observer

MICHAEL HEINRICH teaches economics in Berlin and is managing editor of PROKLA:
Journal for Critical Social Science. He is the author of The Science of Value: Marx’s Critique
of Political Economy between Scientific Revolution and Classical Tradition.

$15.95 / 978-1-58367-288-4, 220 pages

The Unlikely Secret Agent

RONNIE KASRILS

Winner of South Africa’s top literary prize, the Alan Paton
Award, The Unlikely Secret Agent tells the thrilling true story
of Eleanor Kasrils’s courage and daring at a time of increas-
ing repression in apartheid South Africa.

| Ronnie
“This is a wonderful book about a courageous and Kasrils

extraordinary woman who was highly principled, yet
endowed by nature with all the clandestine skills.”
—JOHN LE CARRE

“A moving tribute to a wonderful person, truly an
unlikely secret agent. It made me realize again just how
much we owe to so many people for the freedom we enjoy in South Africa.”
—ARCHBISHOP DESMOND TUTU

RONNIE KASRILS has served in post-apartheid South African governments in various
capacities. He was a founding member of Umkhonto we Sizwe, the armed wing of the African
National Congress, and is the author of the autobiography, Armed and Dangerous.

$14.95 | 978-1-58367-277-8 | 192 pages

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG 17



WISCONSIN ‘
UPRISING

LABOR FIGHTS BACK

G

18

The Work of Sartre

Search for Freedom and the Challenge of History

ISTVAN MESZAROS

Examines the manifold aspects of Sartre’s legacy—as novelist, playwright,
philosopher, and political actor—and casts light upon the entire oeuvre,
situating it within the historical and social context of Sartre’s time.

$28.95 / 978-1-58367-292-1 / 360 pages

From Solidarity to Sellout

The Restoration of Capitalism in Poland

TADEUSZ KOWALIK

“An authoritative account of how the Polish transformation betrayed the
Polish working class and its aspirations.” —JAN TOPOROWSKI

$17.95 / 978-1-58367-296-9 / 270 pages

Cocaine, Death Squads, And the War on Terror

U.S. Imperialism and Class Struggle in Colombia

OLIVER VILLAR and DREW COTTLE

“Exceedingly well researched and written, this book lays bare the putrid
essence of an important component of U.S. imperialism in its current
form” —WARD CHURCHILL, author, Acts of Rebellion

$20.00 / 978-1-58367-251-8 / 272 pages

The Rise of the Tea Party

Political Discontent and Corporate Media in the Age of Obama
ANTHONY DIMAGGIO

“The authoritative must-read on the subject. With a combination of
painstaking research and analytical force, DiMaggio pulls back the curtain
to show the Tea Party for what it is: a PR front group for billionaires and
corporations.” —ROBERT W. MCCHESNEY

$18.95 / 978-1-58367-247-1 / 288 pages

Wisconsin Uprising

Labor Fights Back

Edited by MICHAEL D. YATES, Foreword by ROBERT W. MCCHESNEY
“A crucial study of the exhilarating fight-back . . . brings into sharp focus
the challenges that working people faced as they took on Scott Walker’s
reactionary assault” —MATTHEW ROTHSCHILD, The Progressive
$18.95/ 978-1-58367-280-8 / 304 pages

Revolutionary Doctors

How Venezuela and Cuba Are Changing the World’s

Conception of Healthcare, STEVE BROUWER

“An excellent, insightful account of how Cuban medical cooperation (and
not aid!) is changing the face of the developing world” —JOHN KIRK
$18.95 / 978-1-58367-239-6 / 256 pages

1.800.670.9499



The Ecological Rift

Capitalism’s War on the Earth

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER, BRETT CLARK, and RICHARD YORK
“Promises to become a basic resource in understanding the incompatibil-
ity between capitalism and ecology, and also in arguing for the ecological
dimensions of any future socialism.” —FREDRIC JAMESON

$17.95 / 978-1-58367-218-1 / 544 pages

What Every Environmentalist Needs to Know about Capitalism

FRED MAGDOFF and JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER

“I'm not sure who needs to read this relentlessly persuasive book more:
environmentalists who imagine we can solve the ecological crisis without
confronting capitalism, or leftists who have yet to recognize the ecological
crisis as the highest expression of the capitalist threat” —NAOMI KLEIN
$13.95 / 978-1-58367-241-9 / 187 pages

Class Dismissed

Why We Cannot Teach or Learn Our Way Out of Inequality

JOHN MARSH

“A powerful treatise towards explaining why abolishing poverty would be

the best thing we can do to increase equality of educational opportunity . . .

bold and courageous.” —PETER McLAREN, UCLA
$19.95/ 978-1-58367-243-3 / 256 pages

José Carlos Mariategui

An Anthology

Edited and translated by HARRY E. VANDEN and MARC BECKER
“By far the most comprehensive collection of writings by one of the most
creative Marxist thinkers of the twentieth century . . . I strongly recom-
mend this book”” —CARLOS M. VILAS

$29.95 / 978-1-58367-245-7 / 480 pages

The Devil’s Milk

A Social History of Rubber

JOHN TULLY

“Tully is an insightful historian and he narrates this centuries-long
account of a commodity as essential to the modern world as oil or steel
with great passion and compassion.” —GREG GRANDIN, author of
Fordlandia: The Rise and Fall of Henry Ford’s Forgotten Jungle City
$24.95 | 978-1-58367-231-0 / 480 pages

Mexico’s Revolution Then and Now

JAMES D. COCKCROFT

“An unrivalled classic on the socio-political and ideological roots of what is
happening today, the centenary of the revolution in Mexico.”

—DR. JACINTO BARREA BASSOLS

$14.95 / 978-1-58367-224-29 / 176 pages

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

THE ECOLOGICALRIFT

WHAT EVERY
ENVIRONMENTALIST
NEEDS TO
KNOW ABOUT
CAPITALISM

JORN TULLY




THE LAW O
WORLDWIDE VALUE

[SAMIR AMIN

AGRICULTURE
AND FOOD
INCRISIS

; .ni_lll__m:? )
EINVISIBLEL
T}PANDCUEES

OF CARVTALISH

NIGHAEL PERELHAR

20

The People’s Lawyer

The Center for Constitutional Rights and the Fight for Social Justice,
from Civil Rights to Guantdnamo, ALBERT RUBEN

“If you want to understand how a progressive organization can survive for
decades, take on a hostile government, and remain honest to its values,
read this book” —AMY GOODMAN, Democracy Now!

$17.95 / 978-1-58367-237-2 / 200 pages

Debt, the IME and the World Bank

Sixty Questions, Sixty Answers

ERIC TOUSSAINT and DAMIEN MILLET

“Unravels the layers of deceit and distortion that conceal the ugly reality
with skill and precision” —NOAM CHOMSKY

$17.95 / 978-1-58367-222-8 / 368 pages

The Law of Worldwide Value

SAMIR AMIN

Extensively revised and expanded, Amin suggests a fresh Marxian
analysis of the late capitalist system of generalized, financialized, and
globalized oligopolies following on the financial collapse of 2008.
$19.00 / 978-1-58367-233-4 / 144 pages

Agriculture and Food in Crisis

Conflict, Resistance, and Renewal

Edited by FRED MAGDOFF and BRIAN TOKAR

“The logic of industrial monocropping and its destruction of our lives
and Mother Nature will only be reversed by . . . renewing agrarian values
and gaining the type of information found in this book.”

—GEORGE NAYLOR, past president, National Family Farm Coalition
$23.00 / 978-1-58367-226-6 / 352 pages

The Invisible Handcuffs of Capitalism

How Market Tyranny Stifles the Economy by Stunting Workers
MICHAEL PERELMAN

“A blast of fresh air . . . Perelman subjects to withering criticism both the
market and the economists who pray to this false god—a tonic read in
these times of economic disarray!”—PAUL ADLER, USC

$19.95 / 978-1-58367-229-7 / 360 pages

The Great Financial Crisis

Causes and Consequences

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER and FRED MAGDOFF

“ .. what some real socialists are saying about the crisis of monopoly capi-
talism. It’s a short book long on insight.” —BILL MOYERS

$12.95 / 978-1-58367-184-9 / 160 pages

1.800.670.9499



Why Unions Matter

New Edition

MICHAEL D. YATES

“For labor and political activists just coming on the scene or veterans
looking for that missing overview, this is the best place to start.”
—KIM MOODY

$17.95/ 978-1-58367-190-0 / 240 pages

W Laows M

Michacl I Yares

The Taming of the American Crowd
From Stamp Riots to Shopping Sprees

TINE TAMING 07 TIE e |
MERICAN CROWD, |

AL SANDINE
“An entertaining journey into American history that also manages to
illuminate the soul of the country...” —ARIEL DORFMAN

$18.95 / 978-1-58367-197-9 / 272 pages

Antonio Gramsci

ANTONIO A. SANTUCCI

Foreword by Joseph Buttigieg

“A brilliant and stimulating synthesis of Gramsci’s life and thought.
Antonio A. Santucci brings to the study of Gramsci a fine historical sensi-
tivity and a rigorous theoretical depth” —BENEDETTO FONTANA
$19.00 / 978-1-58367-210-5 / 208 pages

ANTONIO
GRAMSCI

The Politics of Genocide

EDWARD S. HERMAN and DAVID PETERSON

Foreword by Noam Chomsky

“A brilliant exposé of great power’s lethal industry of lies . . . defends the
right of us all to a truthful historical memory.” —JOHN PILGER

$15.00 / 978-1-58367-212-9 / 176 pages

GENOCIDE

The Rise of China and the Demise of the Capitalist

World Economy

MINQI LI

“An important and significant contribution to the study of China’s poten-
tial futures and . . . the nature and sustainability of post-Mao reforms,
perhaps an even more important contribution to the study of China’s past
and present” —SHAUN BRESLIN

$20.00 / 978-1-58367-182-5 / 240pp

The ABCs of the Economic Crisis

What Working People Need to Know

FRED MAGDOFF and MICHAEL D. YATES

“Tells the story clearly, simply, and briefly . . . think hard about everything
Magdoff and Yates write in this book”—ROBERT POLLIN

$15.00 / 978-1-58367-195-5/ 144 pages

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG 21



BACKLIST

Africa

The Next Liberation Struggle

Capitalism, Socialism, and Democracy in
Southern Africa, John S. Saul

“As much the fruit of many decades of struggle
and commitment to the cause of the working
class in Africa as it is of careful scholarly
research.”—Trevor Ngwane, Anti-Privatization
Forum, South Africa.

$22.00 / PB1250 / 384pp

Consciencism

Kwame Nkrumah

“Reinterprets Western philosophy in the context
of African change and enunciates a philosophy
and ideology for decolonization and develop-
ment.” —London Tribune

$10.00 / PB1362 / 122pp

Return to the Source

Selected Speeches of Amilcar Cabral

Amilcar Cabral

“Crystallized the forces which have given a new
political direction to Portugal, Angola,
Mozambique, Guinea-Bissau, and Cape Verde.”
—Canadian Journal of African Studies

$15.00 / PB3454 / 112pp

Township Politics

Struggles for a New South Africa

Mzwanele Mayekiso

“An insider’s story, one of the few and one of
the very best that emerged from the crucible of
opposition to apartheid in the 1980s.” —Choice
$18.00 / PB9657 / 288pp

We Are the Poors

Community Struggles

in Post-Apartheid South Africa

Ashwin Desai

“ .. one of the best books yet on globalization.
Desai succeeds brilliantly.” —Naomi Klein
$19.00 / PB0505 / 160pp

L
Asia
China and Socialism
Market Reforms and Class Struggle
Martin Hart-Landsberg and Paul Burkett
Analysis of the market reforms in China and
how they are leading inexorably toward a capi-

talist and foreign dominated development path.
$16.00 / PB1234 / 158pp

Fanshen

A Documentary of Revolution

in a Chinese Village

William Hinton; Preface by Fred Magdoff

“For anyone who wants to understand anything
important about the Chinese revolution of our
time, the reading of this book is an absolute
necessity” —London Tribune

$28.95 / PB1757 / 637pp

The God Market

How Globalization is Making

India More Hindu

Meera Nanda

Describes how “State-Temple-Corporate com-
plex” now wields decisive political and eco-
nomic power, and provides ideological cover for
the dismantling of the Nehru-era state-domi-
nated economy.

$23.00 / PB2495 / 256 pages

Korea Division, Reunification, and U.S.
Foreign Policy

Martin Hart-Landsberg

“This challenging and provocative work reveals
the significant dark side of U.S. foreign policy
toward Korea.”—Choice

$18.00 / PB9274 / 266pp

Red Cat, White Cat

China and the Contradictions

of “Market Socialism”

Robert Weil

“A brilliant book that shows how Deng’s use of

‘capitalism to build socialism’ resulted in the use
of ‘socialism to build capitalism.”

—William Hinton ~ $16.00 / PB9681 / 288pp

COE s Fhe

' | (’"fa/ 5

L
HWAME NEKRUMAH
Dongping Han

e RYDNd
The Unknown
Cultural Revelution
Lifeand Change
Lk Ina ChineseNlage
*

(B

William Hinton

Robert Weil

22 1.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

The Unknown Cultural Revolution

Life and Change in a Chinese Village

Dongping Han, Preface by Fred Magdoff
Demonstrates the potential of mass education
and empowerment for radical political and eco-
nomic transformation. $20.00 / PB1801 / 192pp

Biography /
Memoir

Blues for America

A Critique, a Lament, and Some Memories
Doug Dowd

“A scholar’s deft survey related with surprising
wit and an amazingly gracious turn of
phrase”—Barbara Ehrenreich

$22.00 / PB9827 / 392pp

Nobody Called Me Charlie

The Story of a Radical White Journalist Writing
for a Black Newspaper in the Civil Rights Era
Charles Preston

“A hard-bitten first-hand account of racism,
radicalism, and the media . . . hidden history at
its finest”—Dave Zirin

$21.95 / PB202-0 / 384 pages

Ralph Miliband and

the Politics of the New Left

Michael Newman, Foreword by Tony Benn
“A very fine biography of a key figure who for
so long deservedly stood as a beacon on the
international left”—Leo Panitch

$24.00 / PB0866 / 384pp

Economics

The Amoral Elephant

Globalization and the Struggle for Social Justice

in the Twenty-First Century

William K. Tabb

“Illuminates, awakens, and engages the reader

[by] clarifying the workings of the third indus-
trial revolution now underway.” —Jason Grote,
Working USA  $18.00 / PB036X / 224pp

Cheap Motels and a Hot Plate

An Economist’s Travelogue

Michael D. Yates

“Makes the invisible visible: the stark and pow-
erful truth of the haves and have-nots.”
—Studs Terkel

$15.95 / PB1439 / 208pp

A History of Capitalism, 1500-2000

Michel Beaud

“Clear and accessible . . . describes the intellec-
tual and material history of capitalist develop-
ment, covering the most important elements.”
—Choice  $25.00 / PB0416 / 348pp

Man’s Worldly Goods

Leo Huberman

“The most successful attempt to date to human-
ize the Dismal Science and link the history of
man to the history of economic theory.” —New
Yorker

$20.00 / PB0706 / 352pp

Monopoly Capital

An Essay on the American Economic

and Social Order

Paul Baran & Paul M. Sweezy

A brilliant description of the economic forces at
work in the main centers of economic power:
the giant corporations.

$23.00 / PB0730 / 416pp

Naming the System

Inequality and Work in a Global Economy
Michael D. Yates

“A lucid, penetrating examination of the conse-
quences of globalization”—Choice

$19.00 / PB0793 / 288pp

The Theory of Capitalist Development

Paul M. Sweezy

“A trustworthy guide through the problems of
Marxian economics.” —Journal of Philosophy
$20.00 / PB079X / 398pp

The Political Economy of Growth

Paul Baran

An analysis of advanced and underdeveloped
countries, focusing on the creation and use of
economic surplus. $20.00 / PB0765 / 307pp

RALPH MILIBAND

THE

TILENY NOBODY a el

W CALLED ME gl '}
CAPITALIST e .
DEVELOPMENT

- 3
CHEAP MOTELS AND A HOTPLATE §

Machae Hewman

Panl M. Sweezy

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG




BACKLIST

Railroading Economics

The Creation of the Free Market Mythology
Michael Perelman

Critique of the rhetoric and practice of conven-
tional economic theory that explores how, even
in the U.S., the market has always been subject
to constraints.

$20.00 / PB1358 / 224pp

Education

Digital Diploma Mills

The Automation of Higher Education

David F. Noble

“A wake-up call about the battle over an under-
publicized but big assault on quality education
and intellectual freedom.”—Ralph Nader
$16.00 / PB0920 /116pp

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower

Organizing Adjuncts to Change Higher
Education, Joe Berry

“This book makes a vital contribution to the
most urgent subject on many a campus.”
—Paul Buhle

$13.00/ PB1293 / 160pp

Making Sense of the Media

A Handbook of Popular Education Techniques
Eleonora Castafio Ferreira and Jodo Castafio
Ferreira, Shows how teachers can draw on stu-
dents’ own experiences to develop their creativ-
ity and critical skills. ~ $17.00 / PB8804 / 128pp

Ecology/

Environment

A History of World Agriculture

From the Neolithic Age to the Current Crisis
Marcel Mazoyer and Laurence Roudart
“Replete with rich reflections on agriculture. A
testament to the erudition of its authors and a
defense of peasant economies victimized by
neoliberal policies”—Le Matin

$35.00 / PB1218 / 528pp

24

Ecology Against Capitalism

John Bellamy Foster

“A fine, well-timed book. The boom is over, the
earth is warming, the fundamental questions are
coming again to the fore. Balanced and clear-
headed.” —Tom Athanasiou

$18.00 / PB0564 / 160pp

The Ecological Revolution

Making Peace with the Planet

John Bellamy Foster ~ “Demonstrates that
questions of ecology cannot be separated from
questions of economics, and that building a
truly sustainable future means putting people
and the planet before profit.” —Howard Zinn
$17.95 / PB179-5 / 328 pages

Killing Me Softly

Toxic Waste, Corporate Profit, and the Struggle
for Environmental Justice

Eddie J. Girdner and Jack Smith

$19.00 / PB0831 / 176pp

Marx’s Ecology

Materialism and Nature

John Bellamy Foster

“If anyone wants to understand the place of the
ecological dimension within the Marxist tradi-
tion, this book is a must read.” —Helena
Sheehan ~ $23.00 / PB0122 / 312pp

Vulnerable Planet

A Short Economic History of the Environment
John Bellamy Foster “A fine contribution to a
critical sociology of important environmental
issues.”—Contemporary Sociology

$15.00 / PBO19X / 176pp

History

The Art of Democracy

A Concise History of Popular Culture in the
United States, Jim Cullen

“Cullen’s articulate prose is spiced with wicked
wit and he loves a good story. Demonstrates a
sophisticated understanding of complex cultural
forces”—Publishers Weekly

$21.00 / PB0645 / 384pp

1.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

The Conquest of America

How the Indian Nations Lost Their Continent
Hans Koning

Provides students with a different perspective
on the U.S. history of, and policy toward,
indigenous and foreign peoples.

$20.00 / PB8766 / 144pp

Cultures of Darkness

Night Travels in the Histories of Transgression
Bryan D. Palmer

“Every so often a work of history comes along
whose ambition and originality take one aback.
A rare achievement, truly a book of our
times.”—Geoff Eley, Left History

$28.00 / PB0270 / 609pp

In Our Time

The Chamberlain-Hitler Collusion

Clement Leibovitz and Alvin Finkel,
Introduction by Christopher Hitchens
“Strongly recommended because of its revision-
ist analysis of a major crisis in European his-
tory.” —Choice

$18.00 / PB9991 / 316pp

Inventing Western Civilization

Thomas C. Patterson “This wonderful book
effectively dethrones the concept of ‘civilization’
as an abstract good, transcending human soci-
ety”—Martin Bernal

$16.00 / PB9614 / 144pp

Columbus

His Enterprise, Exploding the Myth

Hans Koning

“The book is an idea that has finally found its
time”—Publishers Weekly

$13.00/ PB8251 / 141pp

New Studies in the Politics

and Culture of U.S. Communism

Edited by Michael E. Brown, Randy Martin,
Frank Rosengarten and George Snedeker
Looks at the influence of the Communist Party
and its followers in education, literature, the
arts, the African American community, and
other movements.

$23.00 / PB8529 / 384pp

Worked to the Bone

Race, Class, Power, and Privilege in Kentucky
Pem Davidson Buck

“A powerful new historical ethnography

and compelling call to arms for scholars

and citizens alike. . . . It presents a devastating
critique of ‘business as usual’ in the negotiation
of class, gender, and race.”

—Anthropology

$19.00 / PB0475 / 284pp

Labor Studies

Embedded with Organized Labor

Journalistic Reflections on the Class War

at Home, Steve Early

“A voice of distinctive clarity, honesty and intel-
lectual seriousness in and about the labor move-
ment.” —Adolph Reed, Jr.

$17.95 / PB1887 / 288pages

Insurgent Images

The Agitprop Murals of Mike Alewitz

Paul Buhle and Mike Alewitz

“Mike Alewitz’s art has given eloquent voice to
the aspirations of working people throughout
the world.”—Martin Sheen

$28.00 / PB0343 / 160pp

Labor and Monopoly Capital

The Degradation of Work in

the Twentieth Century

Harry Braverman

“One of the most influential books of our time,
and it deserves to be.” —David Montgomery
$19.00 / PB9401 / 460p

Labor Pains

Inside America’s New Union Movement

Suzan Erem

“Tlove it! It’s about time somebody wrote about
union organizing as the adventure it truly is! I
hope this is the beginning of a whole new era in
labor writing, which has historically been all too
dry. It is a great read.”—Barbara Ehrenreich
$18.00 / PB0580 / 256pp

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

25



BACKLIST

The Making of a Cybertariat

Virtual Work in a Real World

Ursula Huws ~ “An inspiring discussion of
computerization’s consequences for the global
distribution of paid as well as unpaid labor.”
— International Review of Social History
$19.00 / PB0882 / 208pp

A New Labor Movement for the New Century
Edited by Gregory Mantsios, Afterword by John
J. Sweeney “An excellent source, capturing pro-
gressive sentiment at a critical moment in
organized labor’s history.”

—Labor History  $24.00 / PB9371 / 400pp

Not Automatic

Women and the Left in the Forging of the Auto
Workers Union, Sol Dollinger and Genora
Johnson Dollinger “This valuable work makes
an important contribution to our understand-
ing of the formative years of the United
Automobile Workers.”

—Labour/ LeTravail

$18.00 / PBO181 / 214pp

On the Global Waterfront

The Fight to Free the Charleston 5

Suzan Erem and E. Paul Durrenberger
“There are lessons from which we

must all learn if we are to truly hope

for a better future.”

—Rep. James E. Clyburn (D-South Carolina)
$17.95 / PB1634 / 240pp

The Power in Our Hands

A Curriculum on the History of Work

and Workers in the United States

Norman Diamond and William Bigelow
Provides entertaining easy-to-use lesson plans
for teaching labor history.

$23.00/ PB7530 / 184pp

Put to Work

The WPA and Public Employment in the Great
Depression, Second Edition

Nancy E. Rose  “A must read for anyone con-
cerned about today’s mass unemployment.”
—Helen Lachs Ginsburg

$14.95 / PB2068 / 136 pages

Gender Politics

i LaTin Himtrica

Taking Care of Business

Samuel Gompers, George Meany, Lane Kirkland,
and the Tragedy of American Labor

Paul Buhle “Buhle’s synthesis of the work of
recent generations of labor and social historians
... is impressive”—New Labor Forum

$18.00 / PB0033 / 224pp

We, The People

The Drama of America, Leo Huberman
“Combines the art of a fiction writer with the
skill of a historian.” —The Nation

$18.00 / PB1346 / 372pp

Windows on the Workplace

Computers, Jobs, and the Organization

of Office Work, Joan Greenbaum

“One of the sharpest writers on the topic of
workplace technologies and their consequences
for workers.” —Stanley Aronowitz

$17.00 / PB1137 / 176pp

Latin America/
Caribbean

Bush Versus Chavez

Washington’s War on Venezuela

Eva Golinger “An essential read for understand-
ing the conflict between the United States and
Venezuela”—Noam Chomsky

$15.95 / PB1658 / 160pp

Days and Nights of Love and War

Eduardo Galeano, Foreword by Sandra Cisneros
“Succeeds not only because of its socio-
political authenticity and lyrical style but
because of its interweaving of anger and
tenderness, elation and sorrow.” — The Nation
$16.00 / PB0238 / 220pp

Gender Politics in Latin America

Debates in Theory and Practice, Edited by
Elizabeth Dore “Successfully challenges ideas
that have become received wisdom in women’s
and gender studies.”

—Journal of Latin American Studies

$18.00 / PB9762 / 288pp

1.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

Che Guevara

His Revolutionary Legacy, Olivier Besancenot
and Michael Lowy

“Rescues Che from the celebrity that threatens
to overwhelm his memory, and presents him as
aman whose democratic dreams resonates
with new energy and urgency today.”

—Bill Ayers, author of Fugitive Days

$16.95 / PB177-1 / 144 pages

Faces of the Caribbean

John Gilmore “Anyone who cares about the
Caribbean will find something to ponder in this
well-crafted book . . . a model introduction to
the region.” —Caribbean Beat

$25.00 / PB0289 / 216pp

Fight for the Forest

Chico Mendes in His Own Words

The indigenous activist—who won
international acclaim for his role in the
non-violent campaign to protect the
Amazon rainforest—talks of his life’s work
in this last major interview before his
assassination in 1988.

$18.00 / PB8669 / 118pp

Haiti, State Against Nation

The Origins and Legacy of Duvalierism

Michel Rolph-Trouillot “This book will appeal
to scholars interested in Haiti in particular and
national development in general.”—Library
Journal — $22.00 / PB7565 / 288pp

Last Resorts

The Cost of Tourism in the Caribbean

Polly Pattullo “An excellent read for economic
advisors, Caribbean trade executives, and non-
specialist general readers, local citizens and
vacationers with an interest in the Caribbean.”
—The Midwest Book Review

$22.00 / PB117X / 240pp

Mexico’s Hope

An Encounter with Politics and History

James D. Cockeroft “Represents the most force-
ful analysis and at the same time the most
sophisticated and subtle general history of
Mexico available”—Mexican Labor News
$18.00 / PB9258 / 426pp

Silent

Revolution
:

Open Veins of Latin America

Five Centuries of the Pillage of a Continent
Eduardo Galeano, Foreword by Isabel Allende
“A superbly written and powerfully persuasive
exposé which all students of Latin American
and U.S. history must read.”—Choice

$18.00 / PB9916 / 360pp

Reminiscences of

the Cuban Revolutionary War

Che Guevara

“Lucid, candid, and revealing. If Guevara had
spent his time at the typewriter instead of lead-
ing revolutionaries, then this world would be
hailing a new giant in literature”—Cleveland
Press $16.00 / PB227X / 256pp

Shadows of Tender Fury

The Letters and Communiques of
Subcomandante Marcos and the Zapatista Army
of National Liberation, Translated by Frank
Bardacke, Leslie Lopez, and the Watsonville,
California, Human Rights Committee

$15.00 / PB9185 / 272 pp

Silent Revolution

The Rise and Crisis of Market Economics

in Latin America, Duncan Green

“A well ordered, rigorous, and coherent presen-
tation. Moreover, Green writes clearly and with
polish, producing a book that has proven to be
accessible and interesting. Highly recom-
mended.” —Choice $22.00 / PB0912 / 272pp

Understanding the Venezuelan Revolution
Hugo Chdvez Talks to Marta Harnecker

“Here you will discover the real Hugo Chévez: a
highly educated, brilliant, democratic revolu-
tionary leader, and a man of deep and thor-
oughly admirable humanity” —Michael Parenti
$15.95 / PB1277 / 216pp

Let Me Speak!

Testimony of Domitila, A Woman of the Bolivian
Mines, Domitila Barrios de Chungara

“An important social document.”

—Library Journal

$15.00 / PB485X / 235pp

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

27



BACKLIST

Law / Legal
Studies

Censorship, Inc.

The Corporate Threat to Free Speech

in the United States, Lawrence Soley
“Hard-hitting and eminently readable
exposé on numerous examples of corporate
suppression of free speech. Does a good job
of clarifying the issues.” —Communication
Booknotes Quarterly

$24.00 / PB0661 / 320pp

Law and the Rise of Capitalism

Michael E. Tigar and Madeleine R. Levy

Traces the role of law and lawyers in European
bourgeoisie’s conquest of power; demonstrates
that the legal theory of the insurgent bour-
geoisie predated the Protestant Reformation.
$20.00 / 320 pages / PB0300

Literary Studies

Babouk

Guy Endore, Foreword by Jamaica Kincaid
Provides a living history of Haiti and a com-
pelling account of slavery and rebellion.
$20.00 / PB745X / 352pp

The Great Tradition in English Literature
From Shakespeare to Shaw

Annette T. Rubinstein “An unequalled study of
the social and political significance of the great
English writers from the seventeenth to the
twentieth century”—David Goldway

$45.00 / PB096X / 2 volume set

The Marxian Imagination

Representing Class in Literature

Julian Markels

Innovative recasting of Marxist literary theory
and a powerful account of the ways class is rep-
resented in literary texts.

$19.00 / PB0971 / 160pp

The Mythology of Imperialism

A Revolutionary Critique of British Literature
and Society in the Modern Age, New Edition
Jonah Raskin. Key text that helped usher in the
field of postcolonial studies.

$19.95 / PB1863 / 320pp

Marxism/Theory

Anarchism

From Theory to Practice

Daniel Guerin, Introduction

by Noam Chomsky

“Perhaps the best introduction to anarchism.”
—New Statesman

$14.00 / PB1753 / 166pp

Beyond Capital

Toward a Theory of Transition

Istvan Mészdros

“Not only profound in its analysis, but also pas-
sionately inspired by sympathy for the down-
trodden.”—The Nation

$35.00 / PB8812 / 994pp

Build It Now

Socialism for the Twenty-First Century
Michael A. Lebowitz “An elegant, passionate,
and entirely convincing argument for social-
ism.” —Patrick Bond, University of
KwaZulu-Natal

$15.00 / PB1455 / 128pp

The Challenge and Burden of Historical Time
Socialism in the Twenty-first Century

Istvan Mészdros Defines the challenges and
burdens facing all those committed to a more
rational, egalitarian future.

$29.95 / PB1696 / 478pp

The Communist Manifesto
Karl Marx and Friedrich Engels
Foreword by Paul M. Sweezy
$10.00 / PB9363 / 128pp

28

1.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

The “Dictatorship of the Proletariat”

from Marx to Lenin

Hal Draper

Shows how and why Marxists diverged from
Marx’s intent by (mis)using the term “dictator-
ship of the proletariat” and then proceeding to
build elaborate ideological constructs on this
warped base.

$15.00 / CL7271 / 188pp

Discourse on Colonialism

Aime Cesaire, Introduction, “A Poetics of
Anticolonialism,” by Robin D. G. Kelley

“Once again required reading. Robin Kelley’s
brilliant new introduction provides a wealth of
historical and literary scholarship.”

—Gayatri Chakravorty Spivak

$14.00 / PB0254 / 104pp

The Ethical Dimensions of Marxist Thought
Cornel West “A clear, non-technical,
competent, convincing interpretation of what
has been unclear to Marxists and
non-Marxists alike.”—Choice

$22.00 / PB8189 / 183pp

Eurocentrism

Samir Amin

“A fascinating book on the crucially important
subject of eurocentrism ranges from the spread
of Hellenism with the conquest of Alexander
the Great to the triumphs of imperialism and
transnational capitalism of the 1980s.”
—Martin Bernal, author Black Athena

$17.95 / PB2075 / 288 pages

How to Read Karl Marx

Ernst Fischer with Franz Marek

A brief, clear, faithful exposition of Marx’s
major premises, with particular attention
to historical context. Includes a bio-
graphical chronology, extracts from major
works of Marx and “Marx’s Method”

by Paul M. Sweezy.

$18.00 / PB9746 / 224pp

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

In Defense of History

Marxism and the Postmodern Agenda

Edited by Ellen Meiksins Wood and John
Bellamy Foster “Speaks directly to the
assumptions of postmodernism and offers a
stunning critique of its usefulness in both
understanding and critiquing the current
epoch.” —Contemporary Sociology

$16.00 / PB9835 / 224pp

Lenin and Philosophy and Other Essays
Louis Althusser, Introduction by

Fredric Jameson

Covers the broad range of Althusser’s interests
and contributions in philosophy, economics,
psychology, aesthetics, and politics.

$18.00 / PB0394 / 212pp

Liberal Virus

Samir Amin Argues that the ongoing
American project to dominate the world
through military force has its roots in
European liberalism.

$19.00 / PB1072 / 128pp

Radical Perspectives on the Rise of Fascism
in Germany, 1919 to 1945

Edited by Michael N. Dobkowski and

Isidor Walliman $18.00 / PB7581 / 336pp

The Socialist Alternative
Real Human Development, Michael A.
Lebowitz ~ $15.95 / PB214-3 / 195 pages

Karl Marx’s Theory of Revolution
Hal Draper’s definitive and masterful study of
Marx’s political thought.

Volume 1: State and Bureaucracy
$35.00 / PB4612 / 748pp

Volume 2: The Politics of Social Class
$35.00 / PB566X / 748pp

Volume 3: The Dictatorship of the Proletariat
$35.00 / PB6747 / 480pp

Volume 4: Critique of Other Socialisms
$35.00 / PB7980 / 372pp

M,

ARXIST
THOUCGHT

EUROCENTRISM
Sunle ol

CORN!

29



BACKLIST

Volume 5: War and Revolution, Hal Draper
and E. Haberkern “Hal Draper is one of the
greatest Marx scholars and in this volume he
shares his knowledge with consummate preci-
sion, unfailing insight, and no-nonsense good
cheer”—David N. Smith, University of Kansas
$18.00 / PB1382 / 300pp

Philosophical Arabesques

Nikolai Bukharin, Introduction by Helena
Sheehan “An insightful contribution to our
understanding of Marxism and its relation to
Hegel. Philosophical Arabesques is an affirmation
of freedom and ethical life in socialist soci-
ety”—Socialism and Democracy

$50.00 / PB1021 / 407pp

The Postmodern Prince

Critical Theory, Left Strategy, and the Making of
a New Political Subject, John Sanbonmatsu
“Traces the rise of postmodern theory to the
‘expressivist’ politics of the New Left.
Sanbonmatsu admirably explicates the
problems associated with postmodern theory,
particularly the work of Michel Foucault.”
—Choice  $22.95 / PB0904 / 272pp

The Rosa Luxemburg Reader

Edited by Peter Hudis and Kevin B. Anderson
“An admirable job presenting Luxemburgs life
and work in a form appropriate to both general
and specialist audiences.”—H-Net Reviews
“Her fiery critical intellect and ardent spirit are
as vital for this time as in her own.”
—Adrienne Rich

$23.00 / PB103X / 432pp

Socialism or Barbarism

From the “American Century” to the Crossroads
Istvan Mészdros

Analyzes the politics of U.S. global power from
Roosevelt’s “Open Door” policy to the present.
$18.00 / PB0521 / 128pp

Spectres of Capitalism
Samir Amin $18.00 / PB93339 / 160pp

POLITICAL
EDIA

30

The Rosa
L

The Structural Crisis of Capitalism

Istvan Mészdros

Lays bare the exploitative structure of modern
capitalism. $26.95 / PB2082 / 224pp

Whose Millennium

Theirs or Ours? Daniel Singer

“Singer has expanded his—and our—horizon
to give a view of what may be the next stage in
humanity’s zig-zag course toward, if not the
stars, a new social balance.” —Gore Vidal
$18.00 / PB9460 / 288pp

The World We Wish To See

Revolutionary Objectives in the

Twenty First Century, Samir Amin

“Amin’s global intellectual reach enables him to
deal with a wide variety of issues . . . with mag-
nificent ease and simplicity.”

— International Journal of Middle East Studies
$15.95/ PB1719 / 144 pages

Media Studies

The Language of Empire

Abu Ghraib and the American Media

Lila Rajiva “A citizen’s report on the scandal
of Abu Ghraib. A must-read for anyone who
wants to see America become what it has
not yet been.” —Vijay Prashad

$15.00 / PB1196 / 176pp

Capitalism and the Information Age

The Political Economy of the Global
Communication Revolution

Robert W. McChesney, Ellen Meiksins Wood,
and John Bellamy Foster “Highest recommen-
dation”—Choice $16.00 / PB9894 / 256pp

The Political Economy of Media

Enduring Issues, Emerging Dilemmas

Robert W. McChesney “Should be read with
care and concern by people who care about
freedom and basic rights” —Noam Chomsky
$19.95 / paper / 542 pages / 2008
978-1-58367-161-0

Capitalism ..
Information Age

1.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

The Problem of the Media

U.S. Communication Politics in the Twenty-First
Century, Robert W. McChesney “An impeccably
researched, provocative, and entertaining book.
McChesney renders a compelling history of the
federal government’s subsidy of the media.”
—College and Research Libraries

$17.00 / PB1056 / 304pp

‘When Media Goes to War

Hegemonic Discourse, Public Opinion, and the
Limits of Dissent, Anthony DiMaggio
“State-of-the-art left inquiry exposing the domi-
nant corporate media system’s continuing serv-
ice to Empire.” — Paul Street

$18.95/ PB1993 / 384 pages

Middle East

The Disinherited

Journal of a Palestinian Exile, Fawaz Turki
“This small, brilliant book restores a
dimension of humanity to the impassioned
abstraction that the Middle East has become.”
—Washington Post Book World

$16.00 / PB2482 / 160pp

Eastern Cauldron

Islam, Afghanistan, Palestine, and Iraq in a
Marxist Mirror, Gilbert Achcar

“Provides a better analysis than much of what
has passed for political analysis over the past
three years” —International Socialist Review
$19.00 / PB0955 / 256pp

Inside Lebanon

Journey to a Shattered Land with Noam and
Carol Chomsky, edited by Assaf Kfoury

“An erudite and humane collection that tells us
wisely about Lebanon’s struggle.”

—TJohn Pilger  $14.95/ PB1535 / 176pp

Toward an Open Tomb

The Crisis of Israeli Society

Michel Warschawski “Written as an involved
Israeli Jew who painfully witnesses the moral
degradation of his people.” —Journal of
Palestine Studies ~ $15.00 / PB1099 / 128pp

TOWARD &N OPEW TOME
1 bt 1kl S

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

e

WHEN MEDIA GOES 10 WAR

'

Politics /
International
Relations

Behind the Invasion of Iraq

The Research Unit for Political Economy
“Contributes significantly to the
conversation seeking to understand

the international forces at play in the
war on Iraq”—Nelson Mandela

$15.00 / PB0939 / 144pp

The Cold War and the New Imperialism

A Global History, 1945-2005

Henry Heller

A powerful and riveting account that ties
together the narrative of the Cold War with the
rise of neoliberalism to illuminate and clarify
the dilemmas of the present moment. Deftly
weaves scholarly research on a vast range of
events, countries, and topics into an accessible
and provocative work.

$22.95 / PB1390 / 384pp

Fools’ Crusade

Yugoslavia, NATO, and Western

Delusions, Diana Johnstone

“Magnifies propaganda from the Yugoslavia
wars of the 1990s and explains how the same
misinformation is being used by the U.S. and its
allies in the worldwide ‘war on terrorism.”
—PressAction.com

$20.00 / PB084X / 288pp

Humanitarian Imperialism

Using Human Rights to Sell War, Jean Bricmont,
translated by Diana Johnstone

“Jean Bricmont’s provocative and carefully
argued book deserves to be widely read and
debated in the progressive, ecological, peace and
human rights movements.”

—Alan Sokal, New York University

$20.00 / PB1471 / 176pp

ROBERT W, MeCHESNEY

THE PROBLEM
OF THE MEDIA




BACKLIST

Imperialism Without Colonies

Harry Magdoff

Introduction by John Bellamy Foster

“Harry Magdoff is a great teacher and an
indomitable combatant.His contributions to
socialist theory—on imperialism and monopo-
listic developments, as well as on the vital role of
planning for any viable society of the future—
are of truly lasting importance.”

—Istvan Mészaros

$17.00 / PB0947 / 160pp

Naked Imperialism

The U. S. Pursuit of Global Dominance
John Bellamy Foster

$16.00 / pb1315 / 176pp

The New Crusade

America’s War on Terrorism

Rahul Mahajan “Well-researched and carefully
argued”—Tariq Ali.

“A highly recommended and welcome contri-
bution to the dialogue regarding our ‘war on
terrorism.”—Midwest Book Review

$20.00 / PBO70X / 160pp

The Politics of Immigration

Questions and Answers, Jane Guskin and David
Wilson  “As the immigrant rights movement
grows in size and energy, We need quick facts
and deep history. This book gives us both.”
—Aarti Shahani, Families for Freedom

$15.00 / PB1559 / 144pp

Pox Americana

Exposing the American Empire
John Bellamy Foster and
Robert W. McChesney, eds.
$17.00/ PB1110 / 192pp

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff, and Commies

The U.S. Intervention in the Dominican Republic,
1965-1966, Eric Chester Thomas

“Riveting . . . expands appreciably our
knowledge of the internal debate over the

U.S. intervention.” —International Affairs
$23.00 / PB0327 / 384pp

Gritique of
Intelligent Design

32

Philosophy

The Fiction of a Thinkable World

Body, Meaning, and the Culture of Capitalism
Michael Steinberg

“A work of remarkable inellectual courage
and extraordinary erudition.”

—David Graeber

$18.00 / PB1153 / 233pp

Social Structure and Forms of Consciousness
Vol 1. The Social Determination of Method
Istvan Mészéros

Moves beyond both abstract solutions to the
surveyed methodological questions and one-
sided structuralist evaluation of the important
substantive issues, bringing the process of our
understanding of social structure and con-
sciousness to a level not previously attained.
$29.95 / PB2044 / 464pp

Social Structure and Forms of Consciousness
Vol. 2, The Dialectic of Structure and History
Istvan Mészéros

Building on the indicatory flashes of conceptual
lightning in the Grundrisse and other works of
Karl Marx, Mészaros sets out the relations of
structure and agency, individual and society,
base and superstructure, nature and history,

in a dialectical totality open to the future.
$29.95 / PB2358 / 528pp

Science

Biology under the Influence

Dialectical Essays on Ecology,

Agriculture and Health

Richard Lewontin and Richard Levins

“Their work is illuminated by an insistence

on a dialectical understanding of biology from
the molecular to the socio-ecological”
—Steven Rose, Emeritus Professor of Biology,
Open University, UK

$29.00 / PB1573 / 400 pp

ik y

BIOLOGY
UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

1.800.670.9499



BACKLIST

Critique of Intelligent Design

Materialism versus Creationism

from Antiquity to the Present

John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark, and Richard
York “This superb history of philosophical
materialism argues for its indispensability as
the answer to the ideology of ‘intelligent design.
An invigorating blast of fresh air.” —Fredric
Jameson $15.95 / PB1733 / 240 pp

The Science and Humanism of

Stephen Jay Gould

Richard York and Brett Clark

“Thoughtful and perceptive . . . brings forth
Gould’s discoveries of biological science, and
what it reveals about the wonders of nature, and
his inspiring commitment to justice and free-
dom in his life and work.”

—Noam Chomsky

$16.95/ PB2167 / 224 pp

Sociology

More Unequal

Aspects of Class in the United States

Edited by Michael D. Yates

Features a wide range of authors writing

on the intersections of class and race, gender,
work, education, and more.

$18.00 / PB1597 / 160pp

Religion and the Human Prospect

Alexander Saxton “Brings us face-to-face with
the massive worldwide religious revival of the
past quarter century and the flight of major
social scientists from Enlightenment values and
scientific conquests”—Robert Brenner

$20.00 / PB1331 / 240pp

Capital Crimes

George Winslow “A tour de force of brilliant
research backed up by myriad facts.”
—Labor Studies Journal

$18.00 / PBO017 / 400pp

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

The Education of Black People

Ten Critiques, 1906—1960

W.E.B. Du Bois, Edited and with a new
Introduction by Herbert Aptheker
Approaches education with a timelessness
and timeliness, rooted at once in classical
thought and reflecting a fresh and
contemporary relevance.

$18.00 / PB0432 / 224pp

Hungry for Profit

The Agribusiness Threat to Farmers, Food, and
the Environment, Edited by Fred Magdoff, John
Bellamy Foster, and Frederick H. Buttel “A
compelling, historically oriented survey of the
political economy of the state-supported corpo-
rate takeover of world food production.”
—Current Anthropology

$23.00 / PB0165 / 220pp

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega

A Contribution to the History of the Puerto Rican
Community in New York

Edited by Cesarr Andreu Iglesias

“Provides an excellent picture of the life of
working-class Puerto Ricans in New York City
during the early periods of Puerto Rican settle-
ment”—Choice  $16.00 / PB6569 / 288pp

Let Them Eat Ketchup!

The Politics of Poverty and Inequality

Sheila Collins Explains why official
definitions and measurements of poverty
fall short, failing to address the real suffering
and inequality in our “class-free” society.
$13.00 / PB9053 / 160pp

Urban Studies

Dialectical Urbanism

Social Struggles in the Capitalist City

Andy Merrifield “A scholarly and well
reasoned extrapolation of considerable scholar-
ship and erudite political thought.”

—The Midwest Book Review

$19.00 / PB0602 / 192pp

HUNCRY FOR PROFIT




BACKLIST

Women’s Studies

Capital Accumulation and Women’s Labour
in Asian Economies

Peter Custers, Introduction Jayati Ghosh
Reasserts the relevance of Marxist concepts for
understanding processes of socio-economic
change in Asia and the world, but argues
forcefully that these concepts need to be
enlarged to include the perspective of
feminist theoreticians.

$27.95 / PB2846 / 400pp

Development, Crises, and Alternative Visions
Third World Women’s Perspectives

Edited by Gita Sen and Caren Grown

“Brilliant, lucid, and concise. A must read for
development scholars, practitioners,

and activists” —Norman Girvan

$19.00 / PB7174 / 116pp

Let Me Speak!

Testimony of Domitila, A Woman of the Bolivian
Mines, Domitila Barrios de Chungara

“An important social document.”

—Library Journal

$15.00 / PB485X / 235pp

Immigrant Women in the Land of Dollars
Life and Culture on the Lower East Side,
1890-1925

Elizabeth Ewen

“The author has woven immigrant and ethnic
fiction, secondary and primary research, oral
history, and auto-biography into a fascinating
impression of the world of immigrant women.
The book is gracefully written, inclusive in
scope, and informative.”— Choice

$15.00 / PB6828 / 303pp

Powers of Desire

The Politics of Sexuality, Ann Snitow,
Christine Stansell, and Sharon Thompson
“An excellent and extremely welcome source.”
—The Women’s Review of Books

“Instant classic”—In These Times

$22.00 / PB6100 / 489pp

34

The Socialist Feminist Project

A Contemporary Reader in Theory and Politics
Edited by Nancy Holmstrom

“Reasserts that analyses of women’s lives will
remain superficial without a serious

critique of capitalism, especially as it is
manifested globally. A landmark in

feminist theory.”

—XKathryn Russel, Wagadu

$26.00 / PB068S / 432pp

Toward an Anthropology of Women

Edited by Rayna R. Reiter “It reveals the aston-
ishing methodological and ideological biases
that permeate almost all of what we know about
the world’s other cultures.” —Sociology

$19.00 / PB3993 / 416pp

Under Attack, Fighting Back

Women and Welfare in the United States

Mimi Abramovitz “This lively and
informative book deserves to be widely

read. It provides an excellent history of AFDC
and the activities of various women’s groups
who have campaigned hard over the years for
improvements in services to the poor.”
—Journal of Sociology and Social Welfare
$18.00 / PB0084 / 160pp

When Biology Became Destiny

Women in Weimar and Nazi Germany

Edited by Renate Bridenthal, Atina Grossmann,
and Marion Kaplan

“An essential book for all students of German
history, and a valuable addition to the growing
canon of women’s historical research.”

—New German Critique

$18.00 / PB6437 / 364pp

Women and the Politics of Class

Johanna Brenner

“An excellent analysis of women’s oppression
and of the women’s movement from a
socialist-feminist perspective. The clarity and
moral passion that informs Johanna Brenner’s
work is a contagious force often missing in
many academic feminist writings.”

—The Women’s Review of Books

$20.00 / PB0106 / 330pp

Peter Conters

1.800.670.9499



Classics Series

IMPERIALISM

FROM THE COLONIAL AGE
TO THE PRESENT

Harry Magdoff

INSIDE THE
MONSTER

THE NATIONAL
QUESTION

Rosa Luxemburg

STUDIES IN THE
LABOR THEORY
OF VALUE

ASUR
AND BIOLOGIGAL WARFARE

PUERTO RICO

Gordon K. Lewis

UNITY AND
STRUGGLE

Ronald L. Meek

Henri Lefebvre
L —

Amilcar Cabral

Theory

African Social Studies: A Radical Reader
Peter C. W. Gutkind
$25.00/1977/500pp

The Alienation of Modern Man
Fritz Pappenheim $15.00/1959/192pp

American Literature Root and Flower,
V.1 Significant Poets, Novelists, and
Dramatists 1775-1955

Annette T. Rubinstein

$25.00/432pp

American Literature Root and Flower,
V. 2 Significant Poets, Novelists, and
Dramatists 1775-1955

Annette T. Rubinstein

$25.00/428pp

From Rousseau to Lenin

Studies in Ideology and Society
Lucio Colletti $20/1972/250pp

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

Marx, Freud, and the Critique of
Everyday Life: Toward a Permanent
Cultural Revolution, Bruce Brown
$20.00/1973/204pp

On Art and Literature: Critical Writings,
José Marti
$20.00/1982/352pp

On Education, José Marti
$20.00/1982/324pp

Our America, José Marti
$20.00/1977/452pp

Studies and Further Studies in a Dying
Culture, Christopher Caudwell
$29.00/1971/544pp

Wolf Children and the Problem of

Human Nature, Lucien Malson
$12.00/1972/182pp

35



CLASSICS

History

A History of the Philippines
Renato Constantino
$25.00/1975/484pp

A History of the Upper Guinea Coast
1545 to 1800, Walter Rodney
$20.00/1970/300pp

The American Revolution: Pages from a
Negro Worker’s Notebook, James Boggs
New Introduction by Grace Lee Boggs
$15.00/2009/148pp

Humanity & Society: A World History
Kenneth Neill Cameron
$25.00/1973/484pp

Inside the Monster: Writings on the
United States and American Imperialism
José Marti

$20.00/1975/388pp

Our Great Spring Victory
General Van Tien Dung
$20.00/1977/308pp

Scenes From the Anti-Nazi War
Basil Davidson
$20.00/1980/292pp

The Black Man’s Burden, E. D. Morel
$20.00/1920/260pp

The Great Road: The Life and Times of
Chu Teh, Agnes Smedley
$25.00/1956/484pp

The Kapetanios: Partisans and Civil War
in Greece, 1943-1949 Dominique Eudes
$20.00/1972/404pp

The Ragged Trousered Philanthropists
Robert Tressell
$25.00/1955/640pp

The Rise and Fall of the East India
Company, Ramkrishna Mukherjee
$25.00/1974/468pp

The Scalpel, the Sword: The Story of Dr.
Norman Bethune, Sydney Gordon
$20.00/1952/340pp

The Spanish-Cuban-American War and the
Birth of American Imperialism Vol. I

Philip S. Foner

$25.00/1972/376pp

The Spanish-Cuban-American War and the
Birth of American Imperialism Vol. IT
Philip S. Foner

$25.00/1972/388pp

War Crimes in Vietnam
Bertrand Russell. $15.00/1967/180pp

Imperialism

Age of Imperialism, Harry Magdoff
$15.00/1966/212pp

Europe vs. America: Contradictions of
Imperialism, Ernest Mandel
$15.00/1970/164pp

Frantz Fanon: Colonialism and

Alienation, Renate Zahar
$15.00/1974/148pp

36

Imperialism and World Economy
Nikolai Bukharin
$15.00/1929/176pp

Imperialism: From the Colonial Age
to the Present, Harry Magdoff

$20.00/1978/288pp

1.800.670.9499



CLASSICS

Latin America and the Caribbean

Antonio Maceo: The “Bronze Titan” of
Cuba’s Struggle for Independence
Philip S. Foner

$20.00/1977/352pp

Capitalism and Underdevelopment
in Latin America: Historical Studies
of Chile and Brazil

Andre Gunder Frank
$20.00/1967/372pp

Growth of the Modern West Indies
Gordon K. Lewis
$25.00/1968/508pp

Latin America: Underdevelopment or
Revolution, Andre Gunder Frank
$25.00/1969/436pp

Notes on the Puerto Rican Revolution
Gordon K. Lewis
$20.00/1976/290pp

The Poor and the Powerless: Economic
Policy and Change in the Caribbean
Clive Y. Thomas

$20.00/1988/416pp

Puerto Rico: Freedom and Power in the
Caribbean, Gordon K. Lewis
$25.00/1963/644pp

The Sugarmill, Manuel Moreno Fraginals
$25.00/1976/184pp

We, the Puerto Rican People
Juan Angel Silen  $15.00/1971/136pp

Political Theory

A Survey of Chemical and Biological
Warfare, John Cookson, Judith
Nottingham

$25.00/1969/432pp

Dynamics of Global Crisis

Samir Amin, Giovanni Arrighi, Immanuel
Wallerstein, Andre Gunder Frank
$20.00/1982/252pp

Four Lectures on Marxism
Paul M. Sweezy, $18.00/1981/100pp

Introduction to Socialism
Leo Huberman and Paul M. Sweezy
$15.00/1968/132pp

Late Marx and the Russian Road
Teodor Shanin, $20.00/1983/300pp

Marxism and Philosophy, Karl Korsch
$20.00/1930/180pp

Nationalism and Socialism: Marxist and
Labor Theories of Nationalism to 1917
Horace B. Davis  $20.00/1967/272pp

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

Protest and Survive: Stop Nuclear War
E. P. Thompson
$15.00/1981/252pp

Revolution and Evolution in the
Twentieth Century, James and Grace Lee
Boggs  $20.00/1974/308pp

The Explosion: Marxism and the French
Upheaval, Henri Lefebvre
15.00/1969/164pp

The Intellectual Roots of Independence
Iris M. Zavala, $20.00/1980/388pp

The National Question: Selected Writings
Rosa Luxemburg, $20.00/1976/324pp

The Poverty of Theory, E. P. Thompson
$29.00/1978/420pp

Three Essays on Marxism, Karl Korsch
$15.00/1971/76pp

Unity and Struggle, Amilcar Cabral
$20.00/1979/336pp

37



CLASSICS

Economics

An Essay on Economic Growth
and Planning, Maurice Dobb
$15.00/1960/132pp

Bureaucracy and the Labor Process:
The Transformation of U.S. Industry,
1860-1920, Dan Clawson
$20.00/1980/288pp

The Debt Trap: The IMF and the Third
World, Cheryl Payer
$20.00/1974/268pp

Dependent Accumulation and
Underdevelopment, Andre Gunder Frank
$20.00/1979/248pp

Economic History As It Happened

Vol. 1 The Dynamics of U.S. Capitalism
Corporate Structure, Inflation, Credit,
Gold, and the Dollar, Paul M. Sweezy &
Harry Magdoff $20.00/1972/252pp

Economic History As It Happened
Vol. 2 The End of Prosperity

The American Economy in the 1970s
Paul M. Sweezy & Harry Magdoff
$19.00/1977/148pp

Economic History As It Happened
Vol. 3 The Deepening Crisis of U.S.
Capitalism Paul M. Sweezy & Harry
Magdoff $20.00/1981/224pp

Economic History As It Happened
Vol. 4 Stagnation and the Financial
Explosion Paul M. Sweezy & Harry
Magdoff $20.00/1982/212pp

Economic History As It Happened
Vol. 5 The Irreversible Crisis

Paul M. Sweezy & Harry Magdoff
$15.00/1988/78pp

Economic Theory of the Leisure Class

Nikolai Bukharin
$20.00/1972/232pp

38

Environment Under Fire

Imperialism and the Ecological Crisis in
Central America, Daniel J. Faber
$20.00/1993/316pp

The Faltering Economy

The Problem of Accumulation Under
Monopoly Capitalism, John Bellamy Foster
& Henryk Szlajfer $20.00/1984/360pp

Formation of Economic
Thought of Marx
Ernest Mandel $20.00/1971/224pp

The Last Phase in the Transformation
of Capitalism
Michal Kalecki $19.00/1972/128pp

The Long Default
William K. Tabb
$15.00/1982/164pp

Maturity and Stagnation in American
Capitalism, Josef Steindl
$20.00/1952/276pp

Modern Capitalism and Other Essays
Paul M. Sweezy
$15.00/1972/196pp

Studies in the Labor Theory of Value
Ronald L. Meek
$20.00/1956/384pp

Theory of Economic Dynamics
An Essay on Cyclical and Long-Run
Changes in Capitalist Economy
Michal Kalecki

$15.00/1965/180pp

World Accumulation, 1492-1789
Andre Gunder Frank
$20.00/1978/308pp

The World Bank

A Critical Analysis
Cheryl Payer $25.00/1982/416pp

1.800.670.9499



ABCs of the E ic Crisis, 21

INDEX

Chall and Burden of

Abramovitz, Mimi, 34

Achcar, Gilbert, 31

African Social Studies, 35

Age of Imperialism, 36

Agriculture & Food in Crisis, 20

Albo, Greg, 5

Alewitz, Mike, 25

Alienation of Modern Man, 35

Allende, Isabel, 27

Althusser, Louis, 29

America’s Educations Deficit and
the War on Youth, 9

American Literature, Vol. 1-2, 35

American Revolution, 36

Amin, Samir, 10, 20, 29, 30, 37

Amoral Elephant, 23

Anarchism, 28

Anderson, Kevin B., 30

Antonio Gramsci, 21

Antonio Maceo, 37

Aptheker, Herbert, 33

Arrighi, Giovanni, 37

Art of Demacracy, 24

Babouk, 28

Baran, Paul, 23

Barrios de Chungara, Domitila,
27

Beaud, Michel, 23

Becker, Marc, 19

Behind the Invasion of Irag, 31

Berry, Joe, 24

Besancenot, Olivier, 27

Beyond Capital, 28

Bigelow, William, 26

Biology under the Influence, 32

Black Man’s Burden, 36

Blues for America, 23

Boggs, Grace Lee, 36, 37

Boggs, James, 36, 37

Braverman, Harry, 25

Brenner, Johanna, 34

Bricmont, Jean, 31

Bridenthal, Renate, 34

Brouwer, Steve, 18

Brown, Bruce, 35

Brown, Michael E., 25

Buck, Pem Davidson, 25

Buhle, Paul, 25, 26

Build It Now, 28

Bukharin, Nikolai, 30, 36, 38

Bureaucracy and the Labor
Process, 38

Burkett, Paul, 22

Bush Versus Chévez, 26

Buttel, Frederick H., 33

Buttigieg, Joseph, 21

Cabral, Amilcar, 22, 37

Cameron, Kenneth Neill, 36

Campbell, Horace, 13

Capital Crimes, 33

Capitalism and the Information
Age, 30

Capitalism and Underdevelop-
ment in Latin America, 37

Capitalist A lation and

Historical Time, 28

Chavez, Hugo, 27

Che Guevara: His Revolutionary
Legacy, 27

Cheap Motels and a Hot Plate,
23

Chibber, Vivek, 5

China and Socialism, 22

Chomsky, Carol, 31

Chomsky, Noam, 31

Chung, Clairmont, 4

Cisneros, Sandra, 26

Clark, Brett, 19, 33

Class Dismissed, 19

Clawson, Dan, 38

Cocaine, Death Squads, and the
War on Terror, 18

Cockcroft, James D., 19, 27

Cold War and the New
Imperialism, 31

Colletti, Lucio, 35

Collins, Sheila, 33

Columbus: His Enterprise, 25

Coming to Terms with Nature:
Socialist Register 2007, 5

Communist Manifesto, 28

Conquest of America, 25

Consciencism, 22

Constantino, Renato, 36

Contradictions of Real Socialism,
16

Cookson, John, 37

Cottle, Drew, 18

Crisis and the Left, Socialist
Register 2012, 5

Crisis This Time: Socialist
Register 2011, 5

Critique of Intelligent Design, 33

Cullen, Jim, 24

Cultures of Darkness, 25

Custers, Peter, 34

Davidson, Basil, 36

Davis, Horace B., 37

Days and Nights of Love and
War, 26

Debt Trap, 38

Debt, the IME and the World
Bank, 20

Deepening Crisis of U.S.
Capitalism, 38

Dependent Accumulation and
Underdevelopment, 38

Desai, Ashwin, 22

Development, Crises, and
Alternative Visions, 34

Devil's Milk, 19

Dialectical Urbanism, 33

Diamond, Norman, 26

“Dictatorship of the Proletariat”
From Marx to Lenin, 29

Digital Diploma Mills, 24

DiMaggio, Anthony, 18, 31

Discourse on Colonialism, 29

Disinherited, 31

Dobb, Maurice, 38

Dobkowski, Michael N., 29

Women'’s Labour in Asian
Economies, 34
Capitalist Globalizations, 13
Castano Ferreira, Eleonora, 24
Castano Ferreira, Jodo, 24
Caudwell, Christopher, 35
Censorship, Inc., 28
Césaire, Aimé, 29

Dollinger, Genora Johnson, 26
Dollinger, Sol, 26

Dominguez, Esteban Morales, 2
Dore, Elizabeth, 26

Dowd, Doug, 23

Draper, Hal, 29

Du Bois, W.E.B., 33

Dung, Van Tien, 36

WWW.MONTHLYREVIEW.ORG

Durrenberger, E. Paul, 26
Dynamics of Global Crisis, 37
Dynamics of U.S. Capitalism, 38

Early, Steve, 25

Eastern Cauldron, 31

Ecological Revolution, 24

Ecological Rift, 19

Ecology against Capitalism, 24

Economic History as it
Happened, Vol. 1-5, 38

Economic Theory of the Leisure
Class, 38

Economic War against Cuba, 8

Education of Black People, 33

Embedded With Organized
Labor, 25

End of Prosperity, 38

Endless Crisis, 1

Endore, Guy, 28

Engels, Friedrich, 28

Environment under Fire, 38

Erem, Suzan, 25, 26

Essay on Economic Growth and
Planning, 38

Ethical Dimensions of Marxist
Thought, 29

Eudes, Dominique, 36

Eurocentrism, 29

Europe vs. America, 36

Ewen, Elizabeth, 34

Explosion, 37

Faber, Daniel J., 38

Faces of Latin America, 7

Faces of the Caribbean, 27

Faltering Economy, 38

Fanshen, 22

Fiction of a Thinkable World, 32

Fight for the Forest, 27

Finkel, Alvin, 25

Fischer, Emnst, 29

Foner, Philip S., 36

Fools’ Crusade, 31

Formation of Economic Thought
of Marx, 38

Foster, John Bellamy, 1, 19, 20,
24,29, 30, 32, 33, 38

Growth of Mod. West Indies, 37
Guerin, Daniel, 28

Guevara, Che, 27

Guskin, Jane, 32

Gutkind, Peter C., 35

Haberkern, E., 30

Haiti, State against Nation, 27

Han, Dongping, 23

Harnecker, Marta, 27

Hart-Landsberg, Martin, 13, 22

Heinrich, Michael, 17

Heller, Henry, 31

Hell's Kitchen and the Battle for
Urban Space, 12

Herman, Edward S., 21

Hinton, William, 22

History of Capitalism, 23

History of the Philippines, 36

History of the Upper Guinea
Coast, 36

History of World Agriculture, 24

Hitchens, Christopher, 25

Holmstrom, Nancy, 34

How to Read Karl Marx, 29

Huberman, Leo, 23, 26, 37

Hudis, Peter, 30

Humanitarian Imperialism, 31

Humanity & Society, 36

Hungry for Profit, 33

Huws, Ursula, 26

Iglesias, Cesarr Andreu, 33

Immigrant Women in the Land of
Dollars, 34

Imperialism and the World
Economy, 36

Imperialism without Colonies, 32

Imperialism: From the Colonial
Age to the Present, 36

The Implosion of Capital, 10

In Defense of History, 29

In Our Time, 25

Inside Lebanon, 31

Inside the Monster, 36

Insurgent Images, 25

Intellectual Roots of
Independence, 37

Four Lectures on Marxism, 37

Introd to Socialism, 37

Fraginals, Manuel Moreno, 37

Frank, Andre Gunder, 37, 38

Frantz Fanon, 36

Freedom Budget for All
Americans, 15

From Rousseau to Lenin, 35

From Solidarity to Sellout, 18

Galeano, Eduardo, 26, 27

Gender Politics in Latin America,
26

Gilmore, John, 27

Girdner, Eddie J., 24

Giroux, Henry, 9

Global NATO and Catastrophic
Failure in Libya, 11

God Market, 22

Golinger, Eva, 26

Gordon, Sydney, 36

Great Financial Crisis, 20

Great Road, 36

Great Tradition in English
Literature, 28

Green, Duncan, 9, 27

Greenbaum, Joan, 26

Grossmann, Atina, 34

Grown, Caren, 34

Introduction to the Three
Volumes of Karl Marx's
Capital, 17

Inventing Western Civilization, 25

Invisible Handcuffs of
Capitalism, 20

Irreversible Crisis, 38

Jameson, Frederic, 29
Johnstone, Diana, 31
José Carlos Mariategui, 19

Kalecki, Michal, 38

Kapetanios, 36

Kaplan, Marion, 34

Karl Marx's Theory of
Revolution, Vol. 1-5, 29, 30

Kasrils, Ronnie, 17

Kelley, Robin D. G., 29

Kfoury, Assaf, 31

Killing Me Softly, 24

Kincaid, Jamaica, 28

Koning, Hans, 25

Korea: Division, Reunification,
and U.S. Foreign Policy, 22

Korsch, Karl, 37

Kowalik, Tadeusz, 18

39



Labor and Monopoly Capital, 25

Labor Pains, 25

Lamrani, Salim, 8

Language of Empire, 30

Last Phase in the Transformation
of Capital, 38

Last Resorts, 27

Late Marx and the Russian
Road, 37

Latin America:
Underdevelopment or
Revolution, 37

Law and the Rise of Capitalism, 28

Law of Worldwide Value, 20

LeBlanc, Paul, 15

Lebowitz, Michael A., 16, 28, 29

Lefebvre, Henri, 37

Leibovitz, Clement, 25

Lenin and Philosophy and Other
Essays, 29

Let Me Speak!, 27

/, 33

INDEX

Mukherjee, Ramkrishna, 36
Miythology of Imperialism, 28

Naked Imperialism, 32

Naming the System, 23

Nanda, Meera, 22

National Question, 37

Nationalism and Socialism, 37

Neuburger, Bruce, 6

New Crusade, 32

New Labor Movement for the
New Century, 26

New Studies in the Politics and
Culture of U.S. Communism, 25

Newman, Michael, 23

Next Liberation Struggle, 22

Nkrumah, Kwame, 22

Noble, David, 24

Nobody Called Me Charlie, 23

Not Automatic, 26

Notes on the Puerto Rican

Let Them Eat Ketchuy
Lettuce Wars, 6
Levins, Richard, 32
Levy, Madeleine R., 28
Lewis, Gordon K., 37
Lewontin, Richard, 32
Leys, Colin, 5

Li, Mingi, 21

Liberal Virus, 29

Long Default, 38

Lowy, Michael, 27
Luxemburg, Rosa, 37

Magdoff, Fred, 20,21, 33

Magdoff, Harry, 32, 36, 38

Mahajan, Rahul, 32

Making of a Cybertariat, 26

Making Sense of the Media, 24

Malson, Lucien, 35

Man’s Worldly Goods, 23

Mandel, Ernest, 36, 38

Mantsios, Gregory, 26

Marcos, Subcomandante, 27

Marek, Franz, 29

Markels, Julian, 28

Marsh, John, 19

Marti, José, 35, 36

Martin, Randy, 25

Marx, Freud, and the Critique of
Everyday Life, 35

Marx, Karl, 28

Marx’s Ecology, 24

Marxian Imagination, 28

Marxism and Philosophy, 37

Maturity and Stagnation in
American Capitalism, 38

Mayekiso, Mzwanele, 22

Mazoyer, Marcel, 24

McChesney, Robert W., 1, 30, 31

Meek, Ronald L., 38

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega, 33

Mendes, Chico, 27

Merrifield, Andy, 33

Mészaros, Istvén, 18, 28, 30, 32

Mexico’s Hope, 27

Mexico’s Revolution Then and
Now, 19

Millet, Damien, 20

Modern Capitalism and Other
Essays, 38

Monopoly Capital, 23

Morbid Symptoms: Socialist
Register 2010, 5

More Unequal, 33

Morel, E.D., 36

40

Revolution, 37
Nottingham, Judith, 37

On Art and Literature, 35

On Education, 35

On the Global Waterfront, 26
One Day in December, 3

Open Veins of Latin America, 27
Our America, 35

Our Great Spring Victory, 36

Palmer, Bryan D., 25

Panitch, Leo, 5

Pappenheim, Fritz, 35

Paramilitarism and the Assault
on Democracy in Haiti, 16

Patterson, Thomas C., 25

Pattullo, Polly, 27

Payer, Cheryl, 38

People’s Lawyer, 20

Perelman, Michael, 20, 24

Peterson, David, 21

Philosophical Arabesques, 30

Political Economy of Growth, 21

Political Economy of Media, 30

Politics of Genocide, 21

Politics of Immigration, 32

Poor and the Powerless, 37

Postmodern Prince, 30

Poverty of Theory, 37

Power in Our Hands, 26

Powers of Desire, 34

Pox Americana, 32

Preston, Charles, 23

Problem of the Medlia, 31

Protest and Survive, 37

Puerto Rico, 37

Put to Work, 26

Question of Strategy: Socialist
Register 2013, 5

Race in Cuba, 2

Radical Perspectives on the Rise
of Fascism in Germany, 29

Ragged Trousered
Philanthropists, 36

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff, and
Commies, 32

Railroading Economics, 24

Rajiva, Lila, 30

Ralph Miliband and the Politics
of the New Left, 23

Raskin, Jonah, 28

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower, 24

Red Cat, White Cat, 22

Reiter, Ranya R., 34

Religion and the Human
Prospect, 33

Reminiscences of the Cuban
Revolutionary War, 27

Research Unit for Political
Economy, 31

Return to the Source, 22

Revolution and Evolution in the
Twentieth Century, 37

Revolutionary Doctors, 18

Rise and Fall of the East India
Company, 36

Rise of China, 21

Rise of the Tea Party, 18

Robbins, Bruce, 28

Rodney, Walter, 36

Rolph-Trouillot, Michel, 27

Rosa Luxemburg Reader, 30

Rose, Nancy E., 26

Rosengarten, Frank, 25

Roudart, Laurence, 24

Ruben, Albert, 20

Rubinstein, Annette T., 28, 35

Russell, Bertrand, 36

Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the
War against Apartheid, 14

Sanbonmatsu, John, 30
Sandine, Al, 21

Santucci, Antonio A., 21

Saul, John S., 22

Saxton, Alexander, 33

Scalpel, the Sword, 36

Scenes from the Anti-Nazi War,

Szlajfer, Henryk, 38

Tabb, William K., 23, 38

Taking Care of Business, 26

Taming of the American Crowd,
21

Theory of Capitalist
Development, 23

Theory of Economic Dynamics,
38

Thomas, Clive Y., 37

Thomas, Eric Chester, 32

Thompson, E. P, 37

Thompson, Sharon, 34

Three Essays on Marxism, 37

Tigar, Michael E., 28

Tokar, Brian, 20

Toussaint, Eric, 20

Toward an Anthropology of
Women, 34

Toward an Open Tomb, 31

Township Politics, 22

Tressell, Robert, 36

Tully, John, 19

Turki, Fawaz, 31

Under Attack, Fighting Back, 34

Understanding the Venezuelan
Revolution, 27

Unity and Struggle, 37

Unknown Cultural Revolution, 23

Unlikely Secret Agent, 17

Vanden, Harry E., 19
Varga, Joseph J., 12
Vega, Bernardo, 33

36 Villar, Oliver, 18

Science and Hi ism of Vul ble Planet, 24
Stephen Jay Gould, 33

Sen, Gita, 34 Wallerstein, Immanuel, 37

Shadows of Tender Fury, 27

Shanin, Teodor, 37

Sheehan, Helena, 30

Silen, Juan Angel, 37

Silent Revolution, 27

Singer, Daniel, 30

Smedley, Agnes, 36

Smith, Jack, 24

Snedeker, George, 25

Snitow, Ann, 34

Social Structure and Forms of
Consciousness, 32

Socialism or Barbarism, 30

Socialist Alternative, 29

Socialist Feminist Project, 34

Socialist Register 2010-2013, 5

Soley, Lawrence, 28

Spanish-Cuban-American War,
Vol. 1-2, 36

Spectres of Capitalism, 30

Sprague, Jeb, 16

Stagnation and the Financial
Explosion, 38

Stansell, Christine, 34

Steinberg, Michael, 32

Steindl, Josef, 38

Stout, Nancy, 3

Structural Crisis of Capital, 30

Studies and Further Studies in a
Dying Culture, 35

Studies in the Labor Theory of
Value, 38

Sugarmill, 37

Survey of Chemical and
Biological Warfare, 37

Sweezy, Paul M., 23, 37, 38

Walliman, Isidor, 29

Walter A. Rodney, 4

War Crimes in Vietnam, 36

Warschawski, Michel, 31

We are the Poors, 22

We, the People, 26

We, the Puerto Rican People, 37

Weil, Robert, 22

West, Cornel, 29

What Every Environmentalist
Needs to Know About
Capitalism, 19

When Biology Became Destiny, 34

When Media Goes to War, 31

Whose Millennium, 30

Why Unions Matter, 21

Wieder, Alan, 14

Wilson, David, 32

Windows on the Workplace, 26

Winslow, George, 33

Wisconsin Uprising, 18

Wolf Children and the Problem
of Human Nature, 35

Women and Politics of Class, 34

Wood, Ellen Meiksins, 29, 30

Work of Sartre, 18

Worked to the Bone, 25

World Accumulation,
1492-1789, 38

World Bank, 38

World We Wish to See, 30

Yates, Michael D., 18, 21, 23, 33
York, Richard, 19, 33

Zahar, Renate, 36

1.800.670.9499



MAIL ORDER FORM

QTY. TITLE PRICE

POSTAGE: U.S. $5 FIRST BOOK, $1 EACH ADDITIONAL
CANADA: $7 FIRST BOOK, $5 EACH ADDITIONAL
INTERNATIONAL: $15 FIRST BOOK, $8 EACH ADDITIONAL

LESS 50% MR ASSOCIATE DISCOUNT:

TOTAL:

METHOD OF PAYMENT
U CHECK ENCLOSED - please make payable to NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS
O VISA / MASTERCARD / AMERICAN EXPRESS

CARD NO. EXPIRATION DATE

NAME

ADDRESS

EMAIL




